ABALL IN THEFALL
September 21-22,2019

Exhibitors:

102 Alaina Richardson
107 Anne Florian

110 Barbara West
111 Candace Evans
114 Christie Partee
116 Cindy McMahon
123 Jackie Meier

138 Lori Batchelor
139 Lyne Raff

140 Marie Ferguson
154 Sue Stewart

156 Sylvia Hand

172 Colette Robertson
194 Leah Patton

233 Vicki Norris

236 Tricia Wolford
237 Terry Martin

270 Melissa Pipes
275 Elise Partanen
298 Kellye Bussey
307 Myryha Patton
309 Rachel Offut

328 Logeana Anderson
329 Andi Scott

342 Amber Stearns
356 Carrie Richmond
365 Nicole Bloch

372 Tami Blankenship
381 Lucy Kusluch
385 LoGeana Anderson
396 Lexie Lawrynovicz
417 Gail Aspinwall
462 Ruth Nash

467 John Miller

471 ElenaLemm

492 Anita White

494 Lauren Hoeffer
516 Jessica Butcher
525 Val Tudor

535 Casey Partanen
540 Petra Kirchstein
563 Shellie Hedrick
564 Ildze Ekmanis
565 Karen Holland
569 Erin Dunn

586 Justin Stanaland
598 Stephanie Rizvi-Stewart
616 Tegan Skaggs
620 Elissa Pennell
655 Renee Justiss

714 Amber Ellison
751 Julia Platt

754 Elena Nagel

757 Sarah Rose Gardner
758 TinaBordelon
759 Audrie Aaron
762 Courtney Long
765 Justyn Winn

768 Mikayla Hamilton
885 Cheyenne Wind
896 Lauren Maultsby
899 Mary Raymund
908 Katie Hail-Jares
915 Michaela Hedrick

919 Brooke Lewis



920 Shelby Starr

921 Ardith Carlton
926 Tiffany Brite
Results:

ARTIST RESIN MINIPLASTIC HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 926207 Peppy Playgirl
Grand Reserve 885013 Half Ass Astronaut
Foals
ARM1 Light/Gaited (4)
1st 885013 Half Ass Astronaut
2nd 751402 Snikkers
3rd 140554 Khaliha
4th 329188 Bravo’s Little Socialite
ARM2 Stock/Spanish (4)
1st 751379 Spooked Out Chic
2nd 751401 Mosquito Hawk
3rd 751220 Dreamin of Smarts
4th 140527 Firefly
ARM3 Draft/Pony/Other Breeds (12)
1st 616006 1ziko
2nd 329098 Timdi’s DocGlen
3rd 751368 Tulip
4th 899123 Squeaker
5th 540418 Ratti Roo
6th 751223 Union Princess
Champion 885013 Half Ass Astronaut
Reserve 616006 Iziko
Light Breeds
ARMA4 Arabian (25)
1st 899108 Albinka
2nd 616090 Katifa
3rd 751205 Roseyna
4th 540079 Daisylein
5th 926143 Khrescent Moon
6th 298164 Amore
ARM5 Half-Arabian/NSH/Morab (6)
1st 116557 Rebel Ragstar
2nd 540174 Roozakiss
3rd 751403 Tali
4th 329088 Strawberry Shake
5th 540412 KM Dragonflight
6th 926008 Cookie Khrisp
ARM6 Morgan (7)
1st 751344 Otter Creek Averill
2nd 233016 Cece’s Raw Velvet
3rd 563207 Military Man
4th 116552 Piper’s Cub Scout
5th 385261 Black Knight
6th 563066 Mahogany Wood
ARM6a Other Lisht Breeds (6)
1st 899120 Harshal
2nd 616039 Afrikaanse Droom
3rd 156011 Bullet
4th 926003 Nazar
5th 233046 Blanco Bailarin
6th 385254 Boyla’s Freedom
Champion 751344 Otter Creek Averill

Reserve 899108 Albinka



Sport/Gaited/Spanish Breeds

ARM7

ARMS

ARM9

ARM10

ARM11

Champion
Reserve

Stock Breeds
ARM12

ARM13

ARM14

Champion
Reserve

Andalusian/Lusitano (11)

1st 751365
2nd 298266
3rd 298267
4th 751216
5th 540118
6th 540102
American Gaited (12)

1st 926021
2nd 926142
3rd 751224
4th 751360
5th 563152
6th 233026
Spanish/Other Gaited (10)

1st 616016
2nd 417005
3rd 298335
4th 926208
5th 899116
6th 298073
TB/WB (16)

1st 899106
2nd 616021
3rd 751218
4th 751202
5th 899121
6th 563033
Coach/Carriage/Other Sport Breeds (18)
1st 298265
2nd 116554
3rd 563120
4th 116551
5th 899103
6th 298001
616016 Quetzel
899106 Bad Romance

QH/Other Stock Breeds (19)

1st 926207
2nd 899119
3rd 233033
4th 563062
5th 751228
6th 233022
Appaloosa/Paint (15)

1st 298053
2nd 563009
3rd 926144
4th 926022
5th 563011
6th 563051
Mustang (20)

1st 298130
2nd 417020
3rd 899113
4th 908005
5th 616031
6th 899117
926207 Peppy Playgirl

298130 Kokopelli

Overzealous

Athletica

Diamante Tiarra

Instant Gratification
Evanesence

Crown Prince Muckmoon

Oops | Did It Again
Pusher’s Up In Smoke
Delta Force

Gypsy Rose
Gentlemen Send Roses
Miss Firecracker

Quetzel
Indian Sky
Fortunato
Maximillian
Breathless
Caravelle

Bad Romance
Dream Weaver
Grey Expectations
Niklas

Midnight Surprise
Zips Golden Zipper

Bringthe Bling
Mahvrique
Kristoff
Captain Mal
Atomic Blonde
Cannonball Run

Peppy Playgirl
Best Seat In The House

Dalila

Hot And Slow
G’Day Mate
Nothing But Trouble

All Spruced Up
Sacred Assets
Dynamic Impression
Smart N Flashy
Crowded House
Spots On My Dots

Kokopelli

M M Ford

Weight Of The World
Unknown

Sunrise Surprise
Spirit



Pony/Draft/Other Breeds

ARM15 Draft (19)
1st 926017
2nd 899100
3rd 417027
4th 417030
5th 233037
6th 751207
ARM16 Pony (28)
1st 751372
2nd 616032
3rd 751366
4th 899118
5th 540028
6th 616029
ARM17 Longear/Exotic(4)
1st 751406
2nd 899101
3rd 926023
4th 140566
ARM18 Other Pure/Mix Breeds (19)
1st 751334
2nd 616052
3rd 116556
4th 563202
5th 298093
6th 899105
Champion 751334 One Song Gory
Reserve 926017 Sophie

Sophie

Cookies N Cream
Blue Bayou

EES Kicks and Giggles
Rockin Texas Tad
Sarge

Autumn Rush
Derog

Misty Mississippi
Best of Both Worlds
Jake

Ripple Maker

Horton Hearsa Who
Hit The Road Jack
Masquerade

Sweet Pea

One Song Gory

Exit Strategy

Twisted Thistle
Spring Showers
Crescendo

Shez A Homewrecker

ARTIST RESIN MINIPLASTIC HALTER WORKMANSHIP DIVISION

Grand Champion 899112 Chexy Chic
Grand Reserve 926005 Moonstone
Foals
ARMC1 Light/Gaited (4)
1st 885013
2nd 751402
3rd 140554
4th 329188
ARMC2 Stock/Spanish (4)
1st 751401
2nd 751379
3rd 751220
4th 140527
ARMC3 Draft/Pony/Other Breeds (12)
1st 751368
2nd 616006
3rd 899123
4th 233015
5th 140563
6th 751223
Champion 751368 Tulip
Reserve 885013 Half Ass Astronaut
Light Breeds
ARMC4 Arabian (25)
1st 616090
2nd 751205
3rd 899108
4th 540079

Half Ass Astronaut
Snikkers

Khaliha

Bravo’s Little Socialite

Mosquito Hawk
Spooked Out Chic
Dreamin of Smarts
Firefly

Tulip

I1ziko

Squeaker
Carmen Miranda
Fandango

Union Princess

Katifa
Roseyna
Albinka
Daisylein



5th 540027 K McKenzie

6th 899107 Fire Water
ARMC5 Half-Arabian/NSH/Morab (6)
1st 540174 Roozakiss
2nd 329093 Tagsim
3rd 926008 Cookie Khrisp
4th 116557 Rebel Ragstar
5th 540412 KM Dragonflight
6th 751403 Tali
ARMC6 Morgan (7)
1st 751344 Otter Creek Averill
2nd 563207 Military Man
3rd 233016 Cece’s Raw Velvet
4th 116552 Piper’s Cub Scout
5th 385261 Black Knight
6th 110005 Problem Child
ARMC6a Other Lisht Breeds (6)
1st 616039 Afrikaanse Droom
2nd 899120 Harshal
3rd 156011 Bullet
4th 926003 Nazar
5th 233046 Blanco Bailarin
6th 385254 Boyla’s Freedom
Champion 751344 Otter Creek Averill
Reserve 616039 Afrikaanse Droom
Sport/Gaited/Spanish Breeds
ARMC7 Andalusian/Lusitano (11)
1st 298267 Diamante Tiarra
2nd 298266 Athletica
3rd 540102 Crown Prince Muckmoon
4th 751365 Overzealous
5th 298332 Amaranta
6th 926010 Conquistador
ARMCS8 American Gaited (12)
1st 417006 Chantal’s Fancy
2nd 926142 Pusher’s Up In Smoke
3rd 751358 Quite Contrary
4th 751360 Gypsy Rose
5th 233026 Miss Firecracker
6th 926021 Oops | Did It Again
ARMC9 Spanish/Other Gaited (10)
1st 616016 Quetzel
2nd 751356 Tobias
3rd 417005 Indian Sky
4th 926208 Maximillian
5th 899116 Breathless
6th 233036 Picante
ARMC10 TB/WB (16)
1st 926005 Moonstone
2nd 751218 Grey Expectations
3rd 751202 Niklas
4th 899106 Bad Romance
5th 899121 Midnight Surprise
6th 751367 Expensive Taste
ARMC11 Coach/Carriage/Other Sport Breeds (18)
1st 298265 Bringthe Bling
2nd 298238 Livinga Dream
3rd 417027 Blue Bayou
4th 899103 Atomic Blonde
5th 298001 Cannonball Run
6th 751381 Luuk

Champion 926005 Moonstone



Reserve 298267 Diamante Tiarra

Stock Breeds
ARMC12 QH/Other Stock Breeds (19)
1st 899112 Chexy Chic
2nd 926207 Peppy Playgirl
3rd 417023 Thundar Snow
4th 751350 Sky Blue Shelby
5th 899111 Daktari
6th 233033 Dalila
ARMC13 Appaloosa/Paint (15)
1st 899109 Lopin With The Flo
2nd 233003 Largo
3rd 926144 Dynamic Impression
4th 342005 SD Smart Little Delta
5th 563009 Sacred Assets
6th 563131 Chasin My Dreams
ARMC14 Mustang (20)
1st 908007 Mzinyathi
2nd 908016 Yacuma
3rd 563059 High Voltage
4th 926007 Cinch
5th 233027 Lechi
6th 298130 Kokopelli
Champion 899112 Chexy Chic
Reserve 908007 Mzinyathi
Pony/Draft/Other Breeds
ARMC15 Draft (19)
1st 908017 Tintagel
2nd 899100 Cookies N Cream
3rd 233037 Rockin Texas Tad
4th 751207 Sarge
5th 417030 EES Kicks and Giggles
6th 385258 King George
ARMC16 Pony (28)
1st 899118 Best of Both Worlds
2nd 751372 Autumn Rush
3rd 616096 Slate
4th 616040 Ador
5th 616032 Derog
6th 899126 MW Ammaliatore
ARMC17 Longear/Exotic(4)
1st 751406 Horton Hearsa Who
2nd 899101 Hit The Road Jack
3rd 140566 Sweet Pea
4th 926023 Masquerade
ARMC18 Other Pure/Mix Breeds (19)
1st 563202 Spring Showers
2nd 563020 Gwendolyn
3rd 899105 Shez A Homewrecker
4th 298093 Crescendo
5th 116556 Twisted Thistle
6th 616052 Exit Strategy
ARMC19 Unicorn/Pegasus (2)
1st 172383 Avenger
2nd 172384 Moonraker
Champion 908017 Tintagel
Reserve 899118 Best of Both Worlds

CUSTOM MINIHALTER DIVISION



Grand Champion 540007

Cajun Cowgirl

Grand Reserve 540215 Charade
Foal
CM1 Light/Gaited (4)
1st 329024
2nd 616009
3rd 385272
4th 385278
CM2 Stock/Spanish (14)
1st 540007
2nd 385275
3rd 563151
4th 140526
5th 616053
6th 563101
CM3 Draft/Pony/Other (22)
1st 616004
2nd 616002
3rd 540551
4th 926039
5th 329057
6th 563016
Champion 540007 Cajun Cowagirl
Reserve 616004 Jengo
Light Breeds
CM4 Arabian (12)
1st 563135
2nd 110019
3rd 540470
4th 926035
5th 616091
6th 616094
CM5 Half Arabian/NSH/Morab (10)
1st 540215
2nd 417013
3rd 471022
4th 417029
5th 540138
6th 471103
CM6 Morgan (12)
1st 396018
2nd 471001
3rd 396019
4th 110022
5th 385267
6th 329076
CM6a Other Light Breeds (6)
1st 616043
2nd 616044
3rd 329172
4th 540410
5th 563080
6th 138022
Champion 540215 Charade
Reserve 396018 UVM Legolas
Spanish/Sport/Gaited Breeds
CM7 Andalusian/Lusitano (17)
1st 598306
2nd 329173
3rd 616093
4th 385280
5th 926031

Dewberry
Handsome
Happy Mistake
Sunset Dream

Cajun Cowgirl
American Idol
Domino
Night Skye
Gorgeous
Zippos Spots

Jengo
Liefde

Ban De Sole
S’Mores
Mbira
Kenai

Golden Sovereign
KZ Aldebaran
Unknown

Bint Mariah
Missy

Unknown

Charade

Skip A Spot
Unknown

We Need A Hero
Desert Cloud
Unknown

UVM Legolas

Jareth

UVM Warnecke
Dawn Treader

PSC Vermont’s Pride
Peppermint

Aba

Imka

Kaddar

Cactus Rose
Ashma

Sharp Dressed Man

Oasis Tomato

BNS Summer Sunset
Oro

Spanish Dancer
Cabellero Valiente



CMm8

CM9

CM10

CMm11

Champion
Reserve

Stock Breeds
CM12

CM13

CMm14

Champion
Reserve

6th 563206

American Gaited Breeds (15)

1st 926042
2nd 540850
3rd 471029
4th 471026
5th 140525
6th 396012
Spanish/Other Gaited Breeds (13)
1st 396011
2nd 396022
3rd 616042
4th 329125
5th 329131
6th 396010
TB/WB (15)

1st 471035
2nd 563198
3rd 471030
4th 396040
5th 563108
6th 156028
Coach/Carriage/Other Sport Breeds (24)
1st 616011
2nd 140533
3rd 616051
4th 885033
5th 471017
6th 471091
471035 Bugatti
926042 Slytherin’s Heir

QH/Other Stock Breeds (13)

Pony/Draft/Other Breeds

CM15

1st 417021
2nd 396035
3rd 563022
4th 329126
5th 757010
6th 385292
Appaloosa/Paint (22)

1st 926038
2nd 396036
3rd 563140
4th 563111
5th 757029
6th 417001
Mustang (11)

1st 563197
2nd 471030
3rd 926026
4th 926041
5th 616017
6th 598307
563197 Dakota
926038 Rodeo Queen
Draft (16)

1st 926042
2nd 329095
3rd 329190
4th 471182

5th 471039

Bonita

Slytherin’s Heir
LL Firecracker
Unknown
Unknown
NAN-O-Bit
Luthien

Tambien

Two Seamer
Hermoso
Emilio
Unknown

La Rosa Negra

Bugatti

Closing Argument
Rebel

Kansas Troubles
Unknown

Gifted Lady

Mystic Potion
Unknown
Conversano Siglavy
ArtDeco

Unknown
Unknown

M M Blackbeard
Cibolo

Lacey
Unknown

Blue Shadows
Son of Pacific

Rodeo Queen
Mescalero

Easy Rider

Hopi Desert Sand
Little Joe

Mega Dot Domino

Dakota
Rebel
Athena

Gran Torino
Pokahautis
Polite Weatel

Barnabas
Thumbellina
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown



6th 563156 Braveheart

CM16 Pony (29)
1st 563069 Snowbud
2nd 563155 Sugar Plum
3rd 540029 Jergels
4th 329012 Bill
5th 385290 Peanut
6th 396020 Mekhala
CM17 Longear/Exotic (9)
1st 926036 Penelope
2nd 116450 Bangarang
3rd 329138 Timdi’s Blue Haze
4th 385288 About Time
5th 417010 Jewels Ruby Tuesday
6th 385287 CMF Twister
CM18 Other Pure/Mix (16)
1st 417002 Ford
2nd 396047 Basin
3rd 396050 Sahara
4th 471096 Unknown
5th 471028 Unknown
6th 329132 Unknown
Champion 417002 Ford
Reserve 563069 Snowbud

CUSTOM MINIWORKMANSHIP DIVISION

Grand Champion 417002 Ford
Grand Reserve 396011 Tambien
Foal
CMC1 Light/Gaited (4)
1st 329024 Dewberry
2nd 616009 Handsome
3rd 385272 Happy Mistake
4th 385278 Sunset Dream
cMc2 Stock/Spanish (14)
1st 540007 Cajun Cowgirl
2nd 385275 American Idol
3rd 563101 Zippos Spots
4th 140526 Night Skye
5th 616053 Gorgeous
6th 329088 Strawberry Shake
CMC3 Draft/Pony/Other (22)
1st 908003 Tugela
2nd 616002 Liefde
3rd 616004 Jengo
4th 471043 Unknown
5th 417012 Drop In The Bucket
6th 563154 Little Angel
Champion 540007 Cajun Cowgirl
Reserve 908003 Tugela
Light Breeds
CMC4 Arabian (12)
1st 563135 Golden Sovereign
2nd 110019 KZ Aldebaran
3rd 616091 Missy
4th 616094 Amankar
5th 926035 Bint Mariah
6th 329171 Samia

CMC5 Half Arabian/NSH/Morab (10)



1st 540215
2nd 417013
3rd 471022
4th 417029
5th 540138
6th 471103
CMC6 Morgan (12)
1st 471001
2nd 110022
3rd 396018
4th 926027
5th 385291
6th 385266
CMCé6a Other Light Breeds (6)
1st 616043
2nd 616044
3rd 540410
4th 563080
5th 329172
6th 138022
Champion 563135 Golden Sovereign
Reserve 616043 Aba
Spanish/Sport/Gaited Breeds
cMmcC7 Andalusian/Lusitano (17)
1st 598306
2nd 329173
3rd 156041
4th 616093
5th 156068
6th 563203
CMC8 American Gaited Breeds (15)
1st 926042
2nd 329098
3rd 471026
4th 396012
5th 598305
6th 329176
CMC9 Spanish/Other Gaited Breeds (13)
1st 396011
2nd 396022
3rd 396010
4th 329125
5th 926025
6th 471044
CMC10 TB/WB (15)
1st 471035
2nd 563198
3rd 471020
4th 471046
5th 396040
6th 140534
CMC11 Coach/Carriage/Other Sport Breeds (24)
1st 616011
2nd 926028
3rd 471091
4th 471032
5th 156087
6th 563117
Champion 396011 Tambien
Reserve 616011 Mystic Potion
Stock Breeds

CMC12 QH/Other Stock Breeds (13)

Charade

Skip A Spot
Unknown

We Need A Hero
Desert Cloud
Unknown

Jareth

Dawn Treader
UVM Legolas
UVM Justin Time
Jedi Master
Chocolate Frost

Aba

Imka

Cactus Rose
Ashma

Kaddar

Sharp Dressed Man

Oasis Tomato

BNS Summer Sunset
Shogun

Oro

Black Hawk
Leonardo

Slytherin’s Heir
Timdi’s Café a Lait
Unknown

Luthien

Senior Shellfish
Unknown

Tambien

Two Seamer
La Rosa Negra
Emilio
Mandala
Unknown

Bugatti

Closing Argument
Unknown
Unknown

Kansas Troubles
Unknown

Mystic Potion
Armani
Unknown
Unknown
Overdrive
Daeda



1st 396035
2nd 417021
3rd 563022
4th 563121
5th 471090
6th 757010
CMC13 Appaloosa/Paint (22)
1st 417001
2nd 926038
3rd 563140
4th 563111
5th 757029
6th 396036
CMC14 Mustang (11)
1st 563197
2nd 329022
3rd 471030
4th 926026
5th 926041
6th 616017
Champion 396035 Cibolo
Reserve 563197 Dakota
Pony/Draft/Other Breeds
CMC15 Draft (16)
1st 329095
2nd 563039
3rd 140528
4th 563156
5th 926042
6th 926044
CMC16 Pony (29)
1st 563196
2nd 598304
3rd 540029
4th 385298
5th 563053
6th 471803
CMC17 Longear/Exotic(9)
1st 116450
2nd 926036
3rd 329138
4th 417010
5th 329129
6th 385288
CMC18 Other Pure/Mix (16)
1st 417002
2nd 396047
3rd 417015
4th 417025
5th 417028
6th 471096
CMC19 Unicorn/Pegasus (3)
1st 598308
2nd 885070
3rd 385289
Champion 417002 Ford
Reserve 396047 Basin

CUSTOMHALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 757071 V-ger

Cibolo

M M Blackbeard
Lacey

Easy To Spot
Unknown

Blue Shadows

Mega Dot Domino
Rodeo Queen
Easy Rider

Hopi Desert Sand
Little Joe
Mescalero

Dakota
Delta Don
Rebel
Athena
Gran Torino
Pokahautis

Thumbellina
Scottish Game
Eidelweiss
Braveheart
Barnabas
Belle

The Little Prince
Parsnips Peacock
Jergels

Megan Losta Noyse
Evenstar

Unknown

Bangarang

Penelope

Timdi’s Blue Haze
Jewels Ruby Tuesday
Unknown

About Time

Ford

Basin

Jake

Mini Mini Pearl
Narvey
Unknown

Calorie Caterpillar
Midsomer Festival
Blue Flame



Grand Reserve 396057 Emerson

Foals
Cu1 Light Breeds (6)
1st 540210 Xmas Holly
2nd 417004 Pollyanna
3rd 540236 Cajun Lady
4th 194959 Sevina Whisper
5th 540409 Rocky
6th 921003 Moon Sprite
Cu2 Gaited/Spanish/Sport Breeds (10)
1st 194905 Snow in November
2nd 762038 Lightning Thief
3rd 417006 Chantal’s Fancy
4th 194904 Temperature’s Rising
5th 307057 Quest For Flight
6th 417032 Lights On Broaday
Cu3 Stock Breeds (6)
1st 194939 Ima Little Roanaway
2nd 298100 Sage
3rd 307318 Texas Freedom
4th 194943 Who Has a Secret
5th 194951 The Eagle Has Landed
6th 156042 Butterfly
Ccu4 Draft/Pony Breeds (3)
1st 396014 Baidin
2nd 307315 Baby Boo
3rd 307058 Pan’s Promise
CU5 Other Breeds (6)
1st 616088 Amiri
2nd 194986 Amaryllis
3rd 194958 WSF Princess Winnifred
4th 908002 Horatio
5th 598303 Splendid Typo
6th 194915 Body by Maverick (aka Arnold)
Champion 616098 Unknown
Reserve 194939 Ima Little Roanaway
Light/Gaited/Spanish Breeds
CuU6 Arabian (9)
1st 921001 Lyric Moon
2nd 396028 Khal-El
3rd 471004 Dmitri
4th 396045 Clairde Lune
5th 754021 Zahra
6th 385238 PSC Habittullah
Cu7 Part Arab/NSH (3)
1st 899001 Kings Ransom
2nd 194972 Mai Monochrome Obsession
3rd 194964 Lunesta
Ccus Morgan (2)
1st 921002 Major Fortune
2nd 194991 Jentaduetto
CuU9 American Gaited Breeds (4)
1st 471011 American Rose
2nd 586056 Spotted for fun
3rd 194924 Exclusive Iron Lady
4th 385241 Daydream Believer
CuU10 Spanish Breeds (13)
1st 762040 Boomerang
2nd 396003 Conteo

3rd 396046 Serio Forel



Cu1ll

Champion
Reserve

Sport Breeds
CuU12

Cu13

Cu14

CU15

Champion
Reserve

Stock Breeds
CU16

Cu17

Cu1s8

Cu19

4th 762039
5th 194918
6th 899002
Other Light Breeds (8)

1st 307337
2nd 899003
3rd 172984
4th 471014
5th 194947
6th 307326
921002 Major Fortune
762040 Boomerang
TB(7)

1st 114330
2nd 116402
3rd 919002
4th 899006
5th 194976
6th 385237
WB (11)

1st 919003
2nd 307321
3rd 762042
4th 385235
5th 194934
6th 762042
Carriage Breeds (2)

1st 598301
2nd 194975
Others Sport Breeds (11)

1st 471012
2nd 396043
3rd 194954
4th 385236
5th 417019
6th 342057
919003 Mr. Fahrenheit
471012 Miler
QH (12)

1st 237009
2nd 396044
3rd 762044
4th 342079
5th 762043
6th 298131
Paint (9)

1st 114390
2nd 762046
3rd 762058
4th 156026
5th 765007
6th 194971
Appaloosa (5)

1st 396024
2nd 110027
3rd 194980
4th 417017
5th 385243

Other Stock Breeds (4)

Gambler
Incantadode’l Tigre
Hez Viral

Celestino

Extra Spice

Wind from the Abyss
Kokomo

Rock the Casbah

Un Bel Di

Just My Luck

Hatter

Double Entendre

Maam Yes Maam

In Your Wildest Dreams
PSC Marquetry

Mr. Fahrenheit

Falco’s Rock Me Amadeus
Volk

Aargon

Juanna Maeyka Bette
Volk

Diamond
Kineret

Miler

Kobayashi Maru

When You Call My Name
It’s An Ear Thing

Spotted On Broadway
SD Cadbury Egg

Pepto Rock

The Phantomof PineHill
Shotgun Red

SD Beau’s Shining Lady
Diez

Urban Cowboy

My Purdy Chic
Mr. Farenheit
William

Cajun Surprise
Twist
Dupixent

Old 99
Imtheone
Splitzky Chixy
AKindred Spirit
Unknown



1st 194949 Major Tom

2nd 471036 Zafar
3rd 307325 Guatemalco
4th 194977 Rayado en Plata
Cu20 Mustang (5)
1st 757071 V-ger
2nd 116403 Angel’s Share
3rd 396054 Ssiquoya
4th 194993 AHS Thriller
5th 194926 Gonna MakeU Holler
Champion 757071 V-ger
Reserve 396024 Old 99
Draft Breeds
Ccu21 Clydesdale/Shire (6)
1st 762048 Patriot
2nd 762047 Mr. Gatshy
3rd 396001 Drunk Sincerity
4th 396013 Roisin
5th 116400 Winter’s Dark Kiss
6th 194935 Wild Rover’s Dominator
Cu22 Percheron/Belgian (3)
1st 298059 Sweet Home Carolina
2nd 194995 Truffles’ Trelstar
3rd 896034 Bernadette
Ccu23 Other Draft Breeds (5)
1st 342008 SD Rocky Top
2nd 194961 Bravecto
3rd 762049 Flatliner
4th 885095 Need A Bigger Boat
5th 385240 PSC Comfy
Champion 762048 Patriot
Reserve 342008 SD Rocky Top
Pony/Other Breeds
Cu24 British Pony (6)
1st 396057 Emerson
2nd 762050 Bailey
3rd 396026 MacLeod
4th 885101 Unknown
5th 494960 Unknown
6th 194944 Victoria’s D.L. Secret
CuU25 Other Pony (5)
1st 908009 Olaf
2nd 298180 Hansel
3rd 396055 Landa Park
4th 298330 Heidi
5th 385242 Unknown
CU25a American Pony (8)
1st 298042 Sunny Delight
2nd 194985 Bladerunner
3rd 908011 Unknown
4th 194968 Dance the Night Away
5th 194953 With a Rebel Yell
6th 156024 Unorthodox
CuU26 Donkey/Mule/Exotic (10)
1st 616001 Aziza
2nd 194979 Tears in Rain
3rd 616087 Mara
4th 194994 ILO 4 Leaf Clover
5th 236004 Smart Ass
6th 194940 My ASStonishment

Ccu27 Other Mixed/Grade Breeds (7)



1st 471005 Yellow Rose

2nd 194966 Could Have Told You Vincent
3rd 194919 Galleano Sambuco
4th 116401 Murphy
5th 385231 Prince Valiant
6th 754018 Magnifico
cu28 Other Pure Breeds (4)
1st 494936 Unknown
2nd 307340 Jadelle
3rd 385232 Black Prince
4th 757041 Unknown
Champion 396057 Emerson
Reserve 616001 Aziza

CUSTOMHALTER WORKMANSHIP DIVISION

Grand Champion 172670 Vendetta
Grand Reserve 762039 Gambler
Foals
Cw1 Light Breeds (6)
1st 417004 Pollyanna
2nd 540236 Cajun Lady
3rd 540489 Unknown
4th 540210 Xmas Holly
5th 194959 Sevina Whisper
6th 921003 Moon Sprite
CwW2 Gaited/Spanish/Sport Breeds (10)
1st 194904 Temperature’s Rising
2nd 471006 1000 Wishes
3rd 598146 Cassios Legacy
4th 762038 Lightning Thief
5th 417032 Lights On Broaday
6th 307338 Nexus
CWs3 Stock Breeds (6)
1st 298100 Sage
2nd 156042 Butterfly
3rd 194939 Ima Little Roanaway
4th 307318 Texas Freedom
5th 194943 Who Has a Secret
6th 194951 The Eagle Has Landed
Cw4 Draft/Pony Breeds (3)
1st 396014 Baidin
2nd 307058 Pan’s Promise
3rd 307315 Baby Boo
CW5 Other Breeds (6)
1st 908002 Horatio
2nd 616088 Amiri
3rd 598303 Splendid Typo
4th 194958 WSF Princess Winnifred
5th 194986 Amaryllis
6th 194915 Body by Maverick (aka Arnold)
Champion 298100 Sage
Reserve 908002 Horatio
Light/Gaited/Spanish Breeds
CW6 Arabian (9)
1st 921001 Lyric Moon
2nd 471004 Dmitri
3rd 396045 Clairde Lune
4th 396028 Khal-El
5th 754021 Zahra

6th 116405 Empress of Shadows



Cwv Part Arab/NSH (3)

1st 899001 Kings Ransom
2nd 194964 Lunesta
3rd 194972 Mai Monochrome Obsession
Cws Morgan (2)
1st 921002 Major Fortune
2nd 194991 Jentaduetto
CW9 American Gaited Breeds (4)
1st 586056 Spotted for fun
2nd 194924 Exclusive Iron Lady
3rd 471011 American Rose
4th 385241 Daydream Believer
CW10 Spanish Breeds (13)
1st 762039 Gambler
2nd 396003 Conteo
3rd 899002 Hez Viral
4th 396046 Serio Forel
5th 899005 Grey Rose
6th 762040 Boomerang
Cwil Other Light Breeds (8)
1st 172984 Wind from the Abyss
2nd 471014 Kokomo
3rd 899003 Extra Spice
4th 598302 Questionable Insect
5th 307337 Celestino
6th 194947 Rock the Casbah
Champion 762039 Gambler
Reserve 921001 Lyric Moon
Sport Breeds
CW12 TB(7)
1st 919602 Double Entendre
2nd 899006 Maam Yes Maam
3rd 116402 Hatter
4th 114330 Just My Luck
5th 194976 In Your Wildest Dreams
6th 385237 PSC Marquetry
Cwi13 WB (11)
1st 762041 Jasper the Brave
2nd 172405 Champagne and Roses
3rd 385235 Aargon
4th 298010 High Ticket Attraction
5th 754011 The Governor
6th 194952 Aria Chittingua Mia
Cw14 Carriage Breeds (2)
1st 598301 Diamond
2nd 194975 Kineret
CW15 Others Sport Breeds (11)
1st 385236 It’s An Ear Thing
2nd 396043 Kobayashi Maru
3rd 417019 Spotted On Broadway
4th 471012 Miler
5th 342057 SD Cadbury Egg
6th 342007 SD Chasing Spots
Champion 919602 Unknown
Reserve 762041 Jasper the Brave
Stock Breeds
CW16 QH(12)
1st 298131 Urban Cowboy
2nd 762043 Diez

3rd 237009 Pepto Rock



Cwi7

Cw18

Cw19

Cw20

Champion
Reserve

Draft Breeds
cw21

Cw22

Ccwz3

Champion
Reserve

Pony/Other Breeds
CW24

Cw25

4th 342079

5th 396044
6th 762044
Paint (9)

1st 762046
2nd 114390
3rd 194971
4th 156026
5th 765007
6th 194992
Appaloosa (5)

1st 396024
2nd 110027
3rd 194980
4th 417017
5th 385243
Other Stock Breeds (4)

1st 194949
2nd 471036
3rd 194977
4th 307325
Mustang (5)

1st 396054
2nd 116403
3rd 757071
4th 194993
5th 194926
762046

396024 Old 99

Clydesdale/Shire (6)

1st 762048
2nd 396001
3rd 762047
4th 396013
5th 116400
6th 194935
Percheron/Belgian (3)

1st 194995
2nd 298059
3rd 896034
Other Draft Breeds (5)

1st 762049
2nd 194961
3rd 342008
4th 885095
5th 385240
762048 Patriot
194995

British Pony (6)

1st 396057
2nd 762050
3rd 396026
4th 885101
5th 494960
6th 194944
Other Pony (5)

1st 908009
2nd 298330

3rd 298180

Mr. Farenheit

Truffles’ Trelstar

SD Beau’s Shining Lady
The Phantom of Pine Hill

Shotgun Red

Mr. Farenheit

My Purdy Chic
Dupixent

Cajun Surprise
Twist

In the Midnight Hour

0Old 99
Imtheone
Splitzky Chixy
AKindred Spirit
Unknown

Major Tom
Zafar

Rayado en Plata
Guatemalco

Ssiquoya

Angel’s Share

V-ger

AHS Thriller

Gonna Make U Holler

Patriot

Drunk Sincerity

Mr. Gatshy

Roisin

Winter’s Dark Kiss
Wild Rover’s Dominator

Truffles’ Trelstar
Sweet Home Carolina
Bernadette

Flatliner

Bravecto

SD Rocky Top
Need A Bigger Boat
PSC Comfy

Emerson

Bailey

MacLeod

Unknown

Unknown

Victoria’s D.L. Secret

Olaf
Heidi
Hansel



4th 396055
5th 385242
CW25a American Pony (8)
1st 908011
2nd 616098
3rd 298042
4th 194985
5th 156024
6th 194968
CW26 Donkey/Mule/Exaotic (10)
1st 616001
2nd 417009
3rd 194979
4th 236004
5th 156022
6th 616087
cw27 Other Mixed/Grade Breeds (7)
1st 754018
2nd 194919
3rd 471005
4th 194966
5th 116401
6th 385234
Cw28 Other Pure Breeds (4)
1st 494936
2nd 307340
3rd 757041
4th 385232
Cw29 Unicorn/Pegasus (2)
1st 172670
2nd 194962
Champion 172670 Vendetta
Reserve 908009 Olaf

ARTIST RESIN HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 540503 Invictus
Grand Reserve 154111 Bask Avatar
Foals
D1 Light Breeds (5)
1st 540061
2nd 540204
3rd 540144
4th 385247
5th 385250
D2 Gaited/Spanish/Sport Breeds (0)
no entries
D3 Stock Breeds (3)
1st 172795
2nd 110012
3rd 417008
D4 Draft/Pony/Other Breeds (1)
1st 385245
Champion 540061 K Bikr
Reserve 172795 Spot Check
Light/Gaited/Spanish Breeds
D5a Arabian Stallion (6)
1st 154111

Landa Park
Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Sunny Delight
Bladerunner
Unorthodox

Dance the Night Away

Aziza
Matilda
Tears in Rain
Smart Ass
Jasper

Mara

Magnifico

Galleano Sambuco

Yellow Rose

Could Have Told You Vincent
Murphy

PSC Hot Foot

Unknown
Jadelle
Unknown
Black Prince

Vendetta
Moriarty

K Bikr

Kent’s Kona Jack
CB Bartlett
Unknown
Diamond & Pearl

Spot Check
Kiss Me Kate
Kiss Off

Moody’s Charmer

Bask Avatar



2nd 172095 Flaming Reach

3rd 298004 Manari
4th 233007 Faktuur
5th 396056 Cross of Coronado
6th 172288 Timeless
D5b Arabian Mare/Gelding (5)
1st 714019 Unknown
2nd 396002 Sinister Rouge
3rd 754003 Jamila
4th 298215 Aziza
5th 110010 KZ Evensong
D6 Part Arab/NSH (5)
1st 172820 Flack Bait 11
2nd 754012 Sundancer
3rd 233021 Lady Ivy
4th 233018 Sasha
5th 385253 Malik
D7 Morgan (5)
1st 172723 DeLovely
2nd 236006 KC’s Touchof Gold
3rd 116501 Piper Calls the Tune
4th 233030 Adam’s Legacy
5th 110010 Menollys Finer Things
D8 TWH (3)
1st 172370 Sea of Stars
2nd 233017 Sommer TimeBlues
3rd 899407 Moon Light Empress
D9 ASB (5)
1st 342016 Native Society
2nd 172290 Roses Never Fade
3rd 236005 Jette Aire
4th 342003 SD Whiskey & Cupcakes
5th 236003 Izzy Charming
D10 Spanish Breeds (8)
1st 298153 Lorenzo Il
2nd 172981 Aquila
3rd 233024 Dona Ruby
4th 233012 Starros
5th 396007 StealingHome
6th 298117 Unknown
D11 Other Light/Gaited Breeds (3)
1st 396032 Guadalajara
2nd 885020 Pay the Iron Price
3rd 116500 Whislynn Dixie
Champion 154111 Bask Avatar
Reserve 172370 Sea of Stars
Sport Breeds
D12 TB(3)
1st 172987 Chrysalis
2nd 233001 Dazzle Me Dancing
3rd 110015 Ladye Faire
D13 WB (6)
1st 899401 Uncalled For
2nd 899408 Apollo
3rd 172320 Th GhostOfChristmasPast
4th 116502 Apfelkuchen
5th 110099 Charisma
6th 110119 Highflyer
D14 Carriage Breeds (7)

1st 899400 Wheres My pants



D15

Champion
Reserve

Stock Breeds
D16

D17

D18

D19

D20

Champion
Reserve

Draft Breeds
D21

D22

D23

Champion
Reserve

Pony/Other Breeds
D24

2nd 172301

Beautiful Oblivion

3rd 396006 Inner Logic

4th 899409 Lightning

5th 754009 Talisman

6th 885021 Obey the Sword
Others Sport Breeds (4)

1st 298329 Dior

2nd 102013 Bardot

3rd 110007 Devil May Care

4th 110116 Mallory

172987 Chrysalis

899401 Uncalled For

QH (8)

1st 342004 SD The Rose Queen
2nd 110013 Bucksom Lady

3rd 172369 Hot Chex To Cash
4th 899405 VSWalk The Line
5th 233010 Manney

6th 237006 Boondocks Beauty Queen
Paint (6)

1st 899402 Stone Washed Demin
2nd 233023 Gold Valley Traveler
3rd 342071 SD Cashin Chex

4th 342014 SD Painted Impression
5th 540801 Sundance

6th 110011 Sweet Irish Brass
Appaloosa (3)

1st 899404 Brett Rutler

2nd 899403 Faded Blue Genes
3rd 342015 SD Carmel Attraction
Other Stock Breeds (4)

1st 396053 Crowhorse

2nd 233013 Snowbird

3rd 342001 SDDun ItIn Love
4th 899406 Pumkin Pie
Mustang (6)

1st 298262 Lawless

2nd 762053 Nutmeg

3rd 899411 Unknown

4th 298077 Panama Jack

5th 598149 Sidewinder

6th 396021 Rodeo Drive
899404 Brett Rutler

899402 Stone Washed Demin

Clydesdale/Shire (2)

1st 926018 Cedarlane Celtic Magic
2nd 885097 Mari
Percheron/Belgisn (1)

1st 540503 Invictus

Other Draft Breeds (3)

1st 540510 Non Pariel

2nd 540017 JJ Binks

3rd 342009 SD Magic Mike
540503 Invictus

926018 Cedarlane Celtic Magic

British Pony (1)

1st 233014 Kermit



D25 Other Pony (7)

1st 598300
2nd 102018
3rd 919004
4th 899410
5th 110014
6th 102004
D26 Donkey/Mule/Exotic (7)
1st 233020
2nd 102001
3rd 236002
4th 107001
5th 885005
6th 102024
D27 Other Mixed/Grade Breeds (6)
1st 417016
2nd 298279
3rd 342018
4th 926013
5th 110017
6th 385251
D28 Other Pure Breeds (2)
1st 342017
2nd 396004
Champion 417016 He Who Watches
Reserve 598300 Kutuyah

ARTIST RESIN HALTER WORKMANSHIP DIVISION

Grand Champion 396053 Crowhorse
Grand Reserve 417016 He Who Watches
Foals
Dw1 Light Breeds (4)

1st 540144

2nd 540061

3rd 385247

4th 540204
DwW2 Gaited/Spanish/Sport Breeds (0)

no entries
Dw3 Stock Breeds (3)

1st 417008

2nd 172795

3rd 110012
Dw4 Draft/Pony/Other Breeds (1)

1st 385245
Champion 540144 CB Bartlett
Reserve 385245 Moody’s Charmer

Light/Gaited/Spanish Breeds

DWo5a Avrabian Stallion (6)
1st 298004
2nd 233007
3rd 172288
4th 154111
5th 396056
6th 172095

DWS5b Arabian Mare/Gelding (4)
1st 298215

2nd

714019

Kutuyah

Pixie Pants
Grace

Frisky Legs
Buck the Odds
Easter Bunny

Oreo Cream

Spotme Atenner

Paint By Numbers
Aunt Becky

Ferris Muler

My Other Brother Darrel

He Who Watches
Figaro

Celene De Luna
Surur

Up and Coming
Charger

SD Double T
Pacific Afterlife

CB Bartlett

K Bikr

Unknown

Kent’s Kona Jack

Kiss Off
Spot Check
Kiss Me Kate

Moody’s Charmer

Manari

Faktuur

Timeless

Bask Avatar
Cross of Coronado
Flaming Reach

Aziza
Unknown



3rd 754003 Jamila

4th 396002 Sinister Rouge
DW6 Part Arab/NSH (5)
1st 172820 Flack Bait 11
2nd 233021 Lady lvy
3rd 754012 Sundancer
4th 233018 Sasha
5th 385253 Malik
DW7 Morgan (5)
1st 172723 DeLovely
2nd 233030 Adam’s Legacy
3rd 116501 Piper Calls the Tune
4th 236006 KC’s Touchof Gold
5th 110010 Menollys Finer Things
DW8 TWH (3)
1st 172370 Sea of Stars
2nd 233017 Sommer TimeBlues
3rd 899407 Moon Light Empress
DW9 ASB (5)
1st 172290 Roses Never Fade
2nd 342003 SD Whiskey & Cupcakes
3rd 236005 Jette Aire
4th 342016 Native Society
5th 236003 Izzy Charming
DW10 Spanish Breeds (8)
1st 172981 Aquila
2nd 298117 Unknown
3rd 298153 Lorenzo |1
4th 233012 Starros
5th 233024 Dona Ruby
6th 754020 Nebulosa
Dw11 Other Light/Gaited Breeds (3)
1st 116500 Whislynn Dixie
2nd 396032 Guadalajara
3rd 885020 Pay the Iron Price
Champion 298004 Manari
Reserve 172290 Roses Never Fade
Sport Breeds
DW12 TB(3)
1st 172987 Chrysalis
2nd 233001 Dazzle Me Dancing
3rd 110015 Ladye Faire
DW13 WB (6)
1st 116502 Apfelkuchen
2nd 172329 Sundial
3rd 899408 Apollo
4th 110119 Highflyer
5th 899401 Uncalled For
6th 110099 Charisma
Dw14 Carriage Breeds (8)
1st 754009 Talisman
2nd 899400 Wheres My pants
3rd 396006 Inner Logic
4th 172301 Beautiful Oblivion
5th 885021 Obey the Sword
6th 385248 Unknown
DW15 Others Sport Breeds (4)
1st 298329 Dior
2nd 102013 Bardot

3rd 110007 Devil May Care



Champion
Reserve

Stock Breeds
DW16

DW17

DW18

DW19

DW20

Champion
Reserve

Draft Breeds
DwW21

Dw22

DW23

Champion
Reserve

Pony/Other Breeds
DW24

DW25

DW26

4th 110116 Mallory

754009 Talisman

298329 Dior

QH(8)

1st 172369 Hot Chex To Cash
2nd 899405 VSWalk The Line
3rd 110013 Bucksom Lady

4th 342004 SD The Rose Queen
5th 233010 Manney

6th 237006 Boondocks Beauty Queen
Paint (6)

1st 342071 SD Cashin Chex

2nd 342014 SD Painted Impression
3rd 899402 Stone Washed Demin
4th 540801 Sundance

5th 233023 Gold Valley Traveler
6th 110011 Sweet Irish Brass
Appaloosa (3)

1st 899403 Faded Blue Genes
2nd 342015 SD Carmel Attraction
3rd 899404 Brett Rutler

Other Stock Breeds (4)

1st 396053 Crowhorse

2nd 899406 Pumkin Pie

3rd 233013 Snowbird

4th 342001 SD Dun ItIn Love
Mustang (6)

1st 298262 Lawless

2nd 396021 Rodeo Drive

3rd 298071 Unknown

4th 598149 Sidewinder

5th 762053 Nutmeg

6th 899411 Unknown

396053 Crowhorse

298262 Lawless

Clydesdale/Shire (2)

1st 926018 Cedarlane Celtic Magic
2nd 885097 Mari
Percheron/Belgisn (1)

1st 540503 Invictus

Other Draft Breeds (3)

1st 540510 Non Pariel

2nd 342009 SD Magic Mike

3rd 540017 JJ Binks

540510 Non Pariel

926018 Cedarlane Celtic Magic

British Pony (1)

1st 233014 Kermit

Other Pony (7)

1st 899410 Frisky Legs

2nd 598300 Kutuyah

3rd 102004 Easter Bunny

4th 110014 Buck the Odds

5th 102018 Pixie Pants

6th 385346 Unknown

Donkey/Mule/Exotic (7)



1st 107001 Aunt Becky

2nd 236002 Paint By Numbers

3rd 233020 Oreo Cream

4th 102001 Spotme Atenner

5th 885005 Ferris Muler

6th 102024 My Other Brother Darrel
Dw27 Other Mixed/Grade Breeds (6)

1st 417016 He Who Watches

2nd 926013 Surur

3rd 298279 Figaro

4th 385251 Charger

5th 342018 Celene De Luna

6th 110017 Up and Coming
Dw28 Other Pure Breeds (2)

1st 342017 SD Double T

2nd 396004 Pacific Afterlife
DW29 Unicorn/Pegasus (2)

1st 172185 Red Hawk Rising

2nd 172310 Wings on Engines
Champion 417016 He Who Watches
Reserve 342017 SD Double T

OF PERFORMANCEDIVISION

Grand Champion 233214 Kechera
Grand Reserve 114260 Hamilton
Other
OP1 Fine/Showring Harness (2)
1st 111114 Rob Lee
2nd 111007 Jax on Tap
OP2 Working/Pleasure Harness (5)
1st 116303 Cadfael
2nd 233214 Kechera
3rd 114260 Hamilton
4th 116104 EverKnight
5th 111124 Nutter’ Butter
OP3 Other Marathon/Dressage/Plowing Harness (7)
1st 111124 Nutter’Butter
2nd 107031 Unknown
3rd 233214 Kechera
4th 114260 Hamilton
5th 111007 Jax on Tap
6th 116104 EverKnight
OP4 Showmanship (5)
1st 116150 Batal Isra
2nd 116100 Count the Shadows
3rd 114260 Hamilton
4th 233208 Charlatan
5th 107031 Unknown
OP5 Saddleseat (6)
1st 114110 In Vino Veritas
2nd 233200 Sky Blue Jonsey
3rd 111114 Rob Lee
4th 116305 Midnight Rascal
5th 172415 Alexander Hamilton
6th 563003 Willem
OP6 Competition (5)
1st 233210 Farley

2nd 114110 In Vino Veritas



OP7

Champion
Reserve

Costume
OP8

OP9

OP10

OP11

OP12

OP13

Champion
Reserve

English
OP14

OP15

OP16

3rd 107028
4th 107031
5th 563003
Scene & Non-Competition (5)
1st 237015
2nd 233208
3rd 107031
4th 765009
5th 233201
114110 In Vino Veritas
111114 Rob Lee

Arabian — Showring/Parade (1)

1st 563136
Arabian — Historic/Authentic (5)
1st 172377
2nd 899220
3rd 116150
4th 233216
5th 233215
Indian/Native American Regalia (3)
1st 525040
2nd 114230
3rd 116100
Historical (3)

1st 114220
2nd 172126
3rd 116305
Other (5)

1st 114230
2nd 563003
3rd 233218
4th 102019
5th 140950
Parade — Lead/Mounted (5)
1st 233208
2nd 172042
3rd 114230
4th 233214
5th 116104
114230 Code Red
525040 Red Hawk
English Games (9)

1st 102011
2nd 114260
3rd 233210
4th 172377
5th 107028
6th 114220
Trail Natural (5)

1st 233214
2nd 114260
3rd 107028
4th 233210
5th 102011
Cross Country (4)

1st 233210
2nd 110112
3rd 114220

DashingDan
Unknown
Willem

Just Shining
Charlatan
Unknown
Slide me six
LizaB

El Hadiye

Prophet

Finowa Fountinwah
Batal Isra

Dream Team
Dragon

Red Hawk
Code Red
Count the Shadows

Guns & Oil
Tanglewood
Midnight Rascal

Code Red
Willem
Empress Mia
Parvaneh
Vienna Waltz

Charlatan
Merlin
Code Red
Kechera
EverKnight

Bendair Dundat
Hamilton
Farley

Prophet
Dashing Dan
Guns & Qil

Kechera
Hamilton
DashingDan
Farley

Bendair Dundat

Farley
Perpetual Emotion
Guns & Oil



OP17

OP18

OP19

OP20

OP21

OP22

OP23

Champion
Reserve

Western
OP24a

OP24

4th 116306
Jumper (5)

1st 102012
2nd 107027
3rd 114220
4th 233210
5th 116306
Hunter (8)

1st 102031
2nd 110107
3rd 111124
4th 114260
5th 233214
6th 114220
Trail Arena (9)

1st 114260
2nd 233214
3rd 116100
4th 114220
5th 233210
6th 107028
Sport Type English Pleasure (5)
1st 114260
2nd 233214
3rd 116100
4th 114220
5th 110060
Other Type English Pleasure (8)
1st 110107
2nd 114070
3rd 172377
4th 111124
5th 102110
6th 107028
Dressage (5)

1st 233214
2nd 114260
3rd 114220
4th 110060
5th 116100
Other English (7)

1st 233214
2nd 102011
3rd 114260
4th 114220
5th 110107
6th 110060
233214 Kechera
114260 Hamilton

Western Barrel & Pole Games (7)

1st 237012
2nd 114230
3rd 237011
4th 765043
5th 233210
6th 116302
Other Western Games (6)

1st 110106
2nd 765009
3rd 114260

Spaceman Spiff

Panterra
Garbonzo
Guns & Oil
Farley
Spaceman Spiff

Little Squire
Amazon Princess
Nutter’ Butter
Hamilton
Kechera

Guns & Oil

Hamilton

Kechera

Count the Shadows
Guns & Qil

Farley

Dashing Dan

Hamilton

Kechera

Count the Shadows
Guns & Oil
Madam Secretary

Amazon Princess
Color Me Pretty
Prophet
Nutter’Butter
Unknown
Dashing Dan

Kechera

Hamilton

Guns & Qil
Madam Secretary
Count the Shadows

Kechera

Bendair Dundat
Hamilton

Guns & Qil
Amazon Princess
Madam Secretary

One Gun
Code Red
Slide To Fire
Secretariat
Farley
Gamer Grrl

Tail Gunner Hal
Slide me six
Hamilton



OP25

OP26

OP27

OP28

OP29

OP30

OP31

OP32

OP33

4th 233214

5th 116100
6th 110110
Roping (4)

1st 237011
2nd 765009
3rd 765043
4th 114230
Other Stock Work (8)

1st 237012
2nd 233210
3rd 110110
4th 116302
5th 237011
6th 110106
Trail Natural (7)

1st 233214
2nd 237011
3rd 110106
4th 114260
5th 233210
6th 237005
Reining (9)

1st 114230
2nd 765009
3rd 237012
4th 233210
5th 114220
6th 116302
Western Dressage (4)

1st 114260
2nd 116100
3rd 233210
4th 563003
Other Western (8)

1st 233210
2nd 237011
3rd 233214
4th 114220
5th 237013
6th 110059
Trail Arena (8)

1st 233214
2nd 237005
3rd 114260
4th 116100
5th 114230
6th 233210
Western Riding/Horsemanship (8)
1st 114220
2nd 237013
3rd 114260
4th 110106
5th 765012
6th 116100
Stock Type WesternPleasure (6)
1st 237005
2nd 114070
3rd 765012
4th 114230

5th 237013

Kechera
Count the Shadows
Full of Pep

Slide To Fire
Slide me six
Secretariat
Code Red

One Gun

Farley

Full of Pep
Gamer Grrl
Slide To Fire
Tail Gunner Hal

Kechera

Slide To Fire
Tail Gunner Hal
Hamilton
Farley

Stars N Stripes

Code Red
Slide me six
One Gun
Farley
Guns & Qil
Gamer Grrl

Hamilton

Count the Shadows
Farley

Willem

Farley

Slide To Fire
Kechera

Guns & Qil

Hail To The Chief
Ima Zipper Too

Kechera

Stars N Stripes
Hamilton

Count the Shadows
Code Red

Farley

Guns & Qil

Hail To The Chief
Hamilton

Tail Gunner Hal
Wizard’s baby doll
Count the Shadows

Stars N Stripes
Color Me Pretty
Wizard’s baby doll
Code Red

Hail To The Chief



OP34

Champion
Reserve

6th 233210

Other Type Western Pleasure (6)

1st 233214
2nd 114220
3rd 114260
4th 116100
5th 116104
6th 563003
233214 Kechera
237012 One Gun

CUSTOM GLAZE BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 172251

Grand Reserve

CG1

CG2

CG2A

CG2B

CG3

CG4

CG4A

CG5

CG6

540062 True North
Foal (6)

1st 540066
2nd 172381
3rd 116650
4th 172382
5th 140246
6th 140208
Arabian (5)

1st 172937
2nd 172359
3rd 540046
4th 116651
5th 140272
Part Arabian/NSH (2)

1st 172326
2nd 172331
Other Light Breeds (2)

1st 172899
2nd 172168
Sport/Carriage Breeds (3)

1st 172251
2nd 172350
3rd 172667
4th 140202
5th 140271
6th 116652
Gaited Breeds (2)

1st 172337
2nd 172197
Spanish Breeds (4)

1st 172351
2nd 172396
3rd 140251
4th 140250
Stock Breeds (2)

1st 172335
2nd 172334
Draft Breeds (5)

1st 540062
2nd 140254
3rd 172274
4th 140238

5th 525020

Farley

Kechera

Guns & Qil
Hamilton

Count the Shadows
EverKnight
Willem

I Sing The Body Electric

KhupKake
Excuses

Petit LeRoi

Sudan Sunrise
Bailey ‘N Cream
State Of The Union

Silver Blood

Five Minutes To Midnight
TA Cyganska

Fa Rael

BHR Remembrance

Jabberwocky
Harlequin Romance

Covenantin Blood
Nights in White Satin

| Sing The Body Electric
Hard Candy Christmas
Hurstwood Silver Sparkle
Midnight Ginger

Freya

Ebonymarie

Silver Star
Lucky Devil

Electric Ink
Thorns
Pamplona
Moorish Knight

Shadows
Clouds and Shadows

True North
Schokolade Creme
Feather Duster
Bodacious
Cromwell



CG7

CG8

CG9

Pony Breeds (7)

1st 116655
2nd 116656
3rd 172455
4th 540401
5th 140248
6th 172260
Longear/Exotic(2)

1st 172367
2nd 140203
Other Breeds Pure/Part (7)
1st 172385
2nd 525019
3rd 140239
4th 172206
5th 116657
6th 140201

CUSTOM GLAZE WORKMANSHIP DIVISION

Grand Champion 140238 Bodacious
Grand Reserve 172982 Bronze Angel
CGW1 Foal (6)
1st 172381
2nd 540066
3rd 172382
4th 140208
5th 116650
6th 140246
CGW2 Arabian (5)
1st 116651
2nd 172937
3rd 540046
4th 172359
5th 140272
CGW2A Part Arabian/NSH (2)
1st 172331
2nd 172326
CGwW2B Other Light Breeds (2)
1st 172899
2nd 172168
CGW3 Sport/Carriage Breeds (7)
1st 172667
2nd 172251
3rd 172350
4th 116652
5th 140202
6th 140271
CGW4 Gaited Breeds (2)
1st 172337
2nd 172197
CGW4A Spanish Breeds (4)
1st 172396
2nd 172351
3rd 140251
4th 140250

CGW5 Stock Breeds (2)

Ravensward Sun Tiger
Ravensward Moonshadow
Raven by Night

SJ Muckmoon
Langadoch

Primitive Magic

Eclyse
Huckleberry

Splinters

Crusader

Dangerous Addiction
White Trash Apocalypse 11
Leann Follain

Flying Heart

Excuses
KhupKake

Sudan Sunrise
State Of The Union
Petit LeRoi

Bailey ‘N Cream

Fa Rael

Silver Blood

TA Cyganska

Five Minutes To Midnight
BHR Remembrance

Harlequin Romance
Jabberwocky

Covenantin Blood
Nights in White Satin

Hurstwood Silver Sparkle
1 Sing The Body Electric
Hard Candy Christmas
Ebonymarie

Midnight Ginger

Freya

Silver Star
Lucky Devil

Thorns

Electric Ink
Pamplona
Moorish Knight



1st 172335
2nd 172334
CGW6 Draft Breeds (5)
1st 140238
2nd 540062
3rd 172274
4th 140254
5th 525020
CGW7 Pony Breeds (7)
1st 116655
2nd 116656
3rd 140248
4th 172620
5th 540401
6th 172455
CGWws8 Longear/Exotic(2)
1st 172367
2nd 140203
CGW9 Other Breeds Pure/Part (7)
1st 172385
2nd 140239
3rd 140201
4th 172206
5th 525019
6th 116654
CGW10 Unicorn/Pegasus (6)
1st 172982
2nd 140211
3rd 172171
4th 172456
5th 140210
6th 140209

OF CHINA/FACTORY RESIN BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 172177
Grand Reserve 525036

Foals

Cl Stock Breeds (2)

1st
2nd

Cc2 Light Breeds (3)

1st
2nd
3rd

C3 Longear/Exotic(3)

1st
2nd
3rd

c4 Other Breeds (4)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Champion 140379
Reserve 140349

Light/Gaited Breeds

C5 Arabian (6)

Send Me and Angel
Leiseter Blue Boy

172821
540163

540415
172214
385228

140379
140341
140319

140349
116600
116601
140376
Unknown
Unknown

Shadows
Clouds and Shadows

Bodacious

True North
Feather Duster
Schokolade Créme
Cromwell

Ravensward Sun Tiger
Ravensward Moonshadow
Langadoch

Unknown

SJ Muckmoon

Raven by Night

Eclyse
Huckleberry

Splinters

Dangerous Addiction
Flying Heart

White Trash Apocalypse 11
Crusader

Zinnwulf

Bronze Angel
Goldie
Brightblade
Diablo
Candy Corn
Nosferatu

Golden Snowflakes
Butter Baby

Cydanska
Spider L’Eggs
Winter’s Ball

Unknown
Double Down
Lucky Gamble

Unknown

Seamus Dubh

Wee Drop o’ Mischief
Unknown



1st 172177 Send Me and Angel
2nd 525013 Khaleesi
3rd 140497 Zehbi-Al-Shaa
4th 140305 Sultan
5th 110029 KZ Authentic
6th 140378 Unknown
C6 Half Arab/NSH/Morab (1)
1st 116658 Persephone
c7 Morgan (2)
1st 172307 Kahuan’ Kreme
2nd 140338 Shipton
C8 American Gaited Breeds (7)
1st 172835 Mambo’s Magic Maker
2nd 111324 Kiss Me Katy
3rd 140384 Firecracker
4th 140377 Unknown
5th 172366 Shining Elegance
6th 116609 Mac’s Angel Bear
C9 Other Light Breeds (2)
1st 140481 Moving Target
2nd 116602 Ravi Bhaloo
Champion 172177 Send Me and Angel
Reserve 172307 Kahuan’ Kreme
Sport /Spanish Breeds
C10 TB(5)
1st 111311 Mill Reef
2nd 111327 Mill Reef 11
3rd 172223 Golden Wings
4th 140339 Harrogate
5th 172378 Arctic White
C11 WB (8)
1st 172232 Sterling Silver
2nd 525033 Braveheart
3rd 172943 Silver Plume
4th 111328 Anne
5th 396016 Wingardium Leviosa
6th 140309 Opening Gambit
C12 Coach/Carriage Breeds (3)
1st 172216 Dancing Flames
2nd 140350 Unknown
3rd 140330 Terschelling
C13 Spanish Breeds (6)
1st 172245 Bow To Fate
2nd 172118 Mahogany Dance
3rd 540041 Hypnotic
4th 140301 Paloma
5th 140352 Incitato Europa
6th 110031 El Matador
C14 Other Sport (2)
1st 111320 Unknown
2nd 140340 Kilmarne
Champion 172232 Sterling Silver
Reserve 111311 Mill Reef
Stock Breeds
C15 QH (4)
1st 525011 Llano Esticado
2nd 172238 Sultry Song
3rd 116603 Smoky Topaz
4th 140344 Unknown



C16

C17

C18

Champion
Reserve

Draft/Pony Breeds
C19

C20

C21

C22

C23

C24
Champion
Reserve

Other Breeds
C25

C26

Cc27

Paint (1)

1st 172843 Chevy Tooka Chance
Appaloosa (4)

1st 111300 I’'m A Keeper

2nd 172218 Cat Food

3rd 140320 Carrick

4th 140354 Unknown

Other Stock Breeds (2)

1st 111325 Seeker

2nd 138021 Runs with Bravery
111325 Seeker

525011 Llano Esticado

Clydesdale (3)

1st 111313 Klyde

2nd 525030 Cambridge

3rd 110032 Dundee’s Dandy
Other UK Draft Breeds (5)

1st 111318 Rastus

2nd 525044 Knightsbridge

3rd 140338 Shipton

4th 110030 Bachelor Party Tyme
5th 140340 Kilmarne

European Draft Breeds (6)

1st 111307 Sir William

2nd 140371 LeyburnLad

3rd 140345 Unknown

4th 116604 Glace du Nord

5th 540080 Dragon

6th 140339 Harrogate
American/Other Pure/Part Draft Breeds (5)

1st 172403 Inky Trickster

2nd 116605 Thistledowne Oakheart
3rd 172372 Inky Trix

4th 116606 Auri O’Bailey

5th 140341 Double Down

UK Pony (7)

1st 525036 Leiseter Blue Boy
2nd 140466 Golden Opportunity
3rd 172263 Electric Inkspots

4th 116656 Ravensward Moonshadow
5th 140461 Carmella

6th 110020 Pride of Colwyn
Other Pure/Part Pony (2)

1st 140352 Incitato Europa

2nd 385229 Dance Of The Firebird
525036 Leiseter Blue Boy

111313 Klyde

Donkey/Mule/Exotic (3)

1st 540550 RC Lucky
2nd 172338 Sudan Sunset
3rd 140322 Serengetti
Mustang (2)

1st 525049 Unknown
2nd 172671 El Dorado

Other Pure/Mixed (5)
1st 525014 Tommy
2nd 139039 Tarpan



Champion
Reserve

3rd 172265

4th 116608
5th 140348
525049 Unknown
540550 RC Lucky

Caramel Sky
Smithwick
Unknown

OF CHINA/FACTORY RESIN COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

Foals

CC1

CCc2

CC3

CC4

Champion
Reserve

111326 Adios
525014 Tommy
Stock Breeds (2)

1st 540163
2nd 172821
Light Breeds (3)

1st 540415
2nd 172214
3rd 385228
Longear/Exotic(3)

1st 140379
2nd 140341
3rd 140319
Other Breeds (4)

1st 140376
2nd 116600
3rd 116601
4th 140376
540415 Cydanska
540163 Butter Baby

Light/Gaited Breeds

CC5 Arabian (6)
1st 172177
2nd 525013
3rd 140497
4th 140378
5th 140305
6th 110029
CC6 Half Arab/NSH/Morab (1)
1st 116658
CC7 Morgan (2)
1st 140338
2nd 172307
CC8 American Gaited Breeds (7)
1st 111324
2nd 140377
3rd 172366
4th 172835
5th 140384
6th 116609
CC9 Other Light Breeds (2)
1st 140481
2nd 116602
Champion 172177 Send Me and Angel
Reserve 111324 Kiss Me Katy
Sport /Spanish Breeds
CC10 TB(5)
1st 111311
2nd 172378

Butter Baby
Golden Snowflakes

Cydanska
Spider L’Eggs
Winter’s Ball

Unknown
Double Down
Lucky Gamble

Unknown

Seamus Dubh

Wee Drop o’ Mischief
Unknown

Send Me and Angel
Khaleesi
Zehbi-Al-Shaa
Unknown

Sultan

KZ Authentic

Persephone

Shipton
Kahuan’ Kreme

Kiss Me Katy
Unknown

Shining Elegance
Mambo’s Magic Maker
Firecracker

Mac’s Angel Bear

Moving Target
Ravi Bhaloo

Mill Reef
Arctic White



CC11

CC12

CC13

CC14
Champion
Reserve

Stock Breeds
CC15

CC16

CC17

CC18
Champion
Reserve

Draft/Pony Breeds
CC19

CC20

Cc21

3rd 111327

4th 172223
5th 140339
WB (8)

1st 111328
2nd 525033
3rd 172943
4th 140307
5th 172232
6th 396016
Coach/Carriage Breeds (3)
1st 172216
2nd 140330
3rd 140350
Spanish Breeds (6)

1st 140352
2nd 172118
3rd 172245
4th 110031
5th 140301
6th 540041
Other Sport (2)

1st 111326
2nd 140340
111326 Adios
111328 Anne
QH (4)

1st 525011
2nd 172238
3rd 140344
4th 116603
Paint (1)

1st 172843
Appaloosa (4)

1st 111300
2nd 172218
3rd 140320
4th 140354
Other Stock Breeds (2)

1st 111325
2nd 138021
111300

525011

Clydesdale (3)

1st 111313
2nd 525030
3rd 110032
Other UK Draft Breeds (5)
1st 525049
2nd 111318
3rd 140338
4th 111030
5th 140340
European Draft Breeds (6)
1st 111307
2nd 140371
3rd 140339

I’'m A Keeper
Llano Esticado

Mill Reef 11
Golden Wings
Harrogate

Anne

Braveheart

Silver Plume

New Moon

Sterling Silver
Wingardium Leviosa

Dancing Flames
Terschelling
Unknown

Incitato Europa
Mahogany Dance
Bow To Fate

El Matador
Paloma
Hypnotic

Adios
Kilmarne

Llano Esticado
Sultry Song
Unknown
Smoky Topaz

Chevy Tooka Chance

I’m A Keeper
Cat Food
Carrick
Unknown

Seeker
Runs with Bravery

Klyde
Cambridge
Dundee’s Dandy

Unknown
Rastus
Shipton
Unknown
Kilmarne

Sir William
LeyburnLad
Harrogate



4th 140345
5th 116604
6th 540080
CC22 American/Other Pure/Part Draft Breeds (5)
1st 140341
2nd 172403
3rd 116605
4th 116606
5th 172372
cc23 UK Pony (7)
1st 525036
2nd 140466
3rd 140303
4th 140461
5th 110028
6th 116610
CC24 Other Pure/Part Pony (2)
1st 140352
2nd 385229
Champion 525044 Knightsbridge
Reserve 525036 Leiseter Blue Boy
Other Breeds
CC25 Donkey/Mule/Exotic (3)
1st 140322
2nd 172338
3rd 540550
CC26 Mustang (2)
1st 525049
2nd 172671
cc27 Other Pure/Mixed (5)
1st 525014
2nd 139039
3rd 172265
4th 116608
5th 140348
CC28 Unicorn/Pegasus (8)
1st 140494
2nd 172451
3rd 140375
4th 385230
5th 172805
6th 172800
Champion 525014 Tommy
Reserve 525049 Unknown

CUSTOM/ARTIST RESIN PERFORMANCE DIVISION

Grand Champion 233013 Snowbird

Grand Reserve 102004 Easter Bunny
Other
P1 Fine/Showring (0)
no entries
p2 Working/Pleasure (4)
1st 102018
2nd 107010
3rd 233013
4th 116500
P3 Other Marathon/Dressage/Plowing (4)

Unknown
Glace du Nord
Dragon

Double Down

Inky Trickster
Thistledowne Oakheart
Auri O’Bailey

Inky Trix

Leiseter Blue Boy
Golden Opportunity
Jeepers

Carmella

Pride of Colwyn
Ravensward Eirlys

Incitato Europa
Dance Of The Firebird

Serengetti
Sudan Sunset
RC Lucky

Unknown
El Dorado

Tommy
Tarpan
Caramel Sky
Smithwick
Unknown

Wish On A Star
Night Terror
Batman
Midwinter Magic
Banshee

Imp

Pixie Pants
Palace Guard
Snowbird
Whislynn Dixie



P4

P5

P6

p7

Champion
Reserve

Costume
P8

P9

P10

P11

P12

P13
Champion
Reserve

English
P14

1st 102018
2nd 107001
3rd 233013
4th 116500
Showmanship (4)

1st 107024
2nd 233013
3rd 116404
4th 116405
Saddleseat (3)

1st 236005
2nd 116501
3rd 233017
Competition (3)

1st 233024
2nd 107001
3rd 102018
Scene & Non-Competition (6)
1st 237008
2nd 107002
3rd 233013
4th 765039
5th 116502
6th 525054
102018 Pixie Pants
233013 Snowbird

Arabian — Showring/Parade (3)

1st 172143
2nd 396028
3rd 563070
Arabian — Historic/Authentic (3)
1st 396002
2nd 233007
3rd 107008
Indian/Native American Regalia (3)
1st 525054
2nd 233023
3rd 116403
Historical (2)

1st 107001
2nd 417022
Other (7)

1st 396050
2nd 102013
3rd 172903
4th 525051
5th 116501
6th 233024
Parade — Lead/Mounted (2)

1st 233017
2nd 116404
396050 Sahara
233017 Sommer TimeBlues

English Games (9)
1st
2nd
3rd

233013
110007
236006

Pixie Pants
Aunt Becky
Snowbird
Whislynn Dixie

Old Slim

Snowbird
Ghostrunner
Empress of Shadows

Jette Aire
Piper Calls the Tune
Sommer TimeBlues

Dona Ruby
Aunt Becky
Pixie Pants

Blue Duck

Base Note

Snowbird

A Little Gunna Glory
Apfelkuchen
Waukesha

Victoria’s Secret
Khal-El
Wind In My Hair

Sinister Rouge
Faktuur
Madd Dash

Waukesha
Gold Valley Traveler
Angel’s Share

Aunt Becky
Historic Lipp

Sahara

Bardot

Boom Shakalaka
Bordertown Bandit
Piper Calls the Tune
Dona Ruby

Sommer TimeBlues
Ghostrunner

Snowbird
Devil May Care
KC’s Touchof Gold



P15

P16

P17

P18

P19

P20

P21a

P21b

p22

P23

Champion
Reserve

Western
P24a

4th 110010

5th 233010
6th 116500
Trail Natural (3)

1st 102004
2nd 233013
3rd 110007
Cross Country (2)

1st 233010
2nd 110099
Jumper (4)

1st 102010
2nd 107002
3rd 525008
4th 563029
Hunter (5)

1st 102004
2nd 233010
3rd 236002
4th 116500
5th 110010
Trail Arena(7)

1st 233013
2nd 110010
3rd 233010
4th 236006
5th 110007
6th 107001
Sport Type English Pleasure (2)
1st 110007
2nd 102004
Stock Type English Pleasure (4)
1st 236002
2nd 233010
3rd 233013
4th 107001
Light Type English Pleasure (4)
1st 236006
2nd 110010
3rd 116501
4th 116500
Dressage (4)

1st 107010
2nd 110007
3rd 110010
4th 102018
Other English (5)

1st 102004
2nd 236005
3rd 233013
4th 233010
5th 110010
102004 Easter Bunny
233013 Snowbird

Western Speed Games (7)

1st 237010
2nd 236004
3rd 563111

Menollys Finer Things
Manney
Whislynn Dixie

Easter Bunny
Snowbird
Devil May Care

Manney
Charisma

Pumped Up Kicks
Base Note

Take Flight

Grey Recluse

Easter Bunny
Manney

Paint By Numbers
Whislynn Dixie
Menollys Finer Things

Snowbird

Menollys Finer Things
Manney

KC’s Touchof Gold
Devil May Care

Aunt Becky

Devil May Care
Easter Bunny

Paint By Numbers
Manney
Snowbird

Aunt Becky

KC’s Touchof Gold
Menollys Finer Things
Piper Calls the Tune
Whislynn Dixie

Palace Guard

Devil May Care
Menollys Finer Things
Pixie Pants

Easter Bunny

Jette Aire

Snowbird

Manney

Menollys Finer Things

Top Gun
Smart Ass
Hopi Desert Sand



P24b

P25

P26

P27

P28

P29

P30

P31

P32a

4th 237004

5th 765039
6th 233010
Western Novelty Games (8)
1st 102001
2nd 236003
3rd 233013
4th 110017
5th 107001
6th 116403
Roping (5)

1st 237002
2nd 116403
3rd 107001
4th 765039
5th 237004
Other Stock Work (9)

1st 765035
2nd 236004
3rd 237010
4th 233010
5th 525054
6th 765039
Trail Natural (8)

1st 102008
2nd 233013
3rd 233010
4th 237003
5th 107001
6th 765040
Reining (8)

1st 237001
2nd 765039
3rd 236006
4th 765035
5th 233010
6th 237007
Western Dressage (3)

1st 525054
2nd 116500
3rd 563001
Other Western (5)

1st 102008
2nd 233010
3rd 237010
4th 110017
5th 237003
Trail Arena (12)

1st 102008
2nd 525054
3rd 237009
4th 233013
5th 233010
6th 236006
Western Riding (5)

1st 525054
2nd 236003
3rd 765040
4th 563131

5th unknown

Timber Hills Striker
A Little Gunna Glory
Manney

Spotme Atenner
Izzy Charming
Snowbird

Up and Coming
Aunt Becky
Angel’s Share

Bittersweet Belle
Angel’s Share

Aunt Becky

A Little Gunna Glory
Timber Hills Striker

Guns N Lace

Smart Ass

Top Gun

Manney

Waukesha

A Little Gunna Glory

Polar Star
Snowbird
Manney

THR Sweetness
Aunt Becky
Caliche

Hico

A Little Gunna Glory
KC’s Touchof Gold
Guns N Lace
Manney

Grand Gold Lady

Waukesha
Whislynn Dixie
Erick

Polar Star
Manney

Top Gun

Up and Coming
THR Sweetness

Polar Star
Waukesha

Pepto Rock
Snowbird

Manney

KC’s Touchof Gold

Waukesha

Izzy Charming
Caliche

Chasin My Dreams
Unknown



P32b

P33a

P33b

P34

Champion
Reserve

Horsemanship/Ranch Riding (6)

1st 110017 Up and Coming
2nd 236006 KC’s Touchof Gold
3rd 237003 THR Sweetness

4th 110011 Sweet Irish Brass
5th unknown Unknown

6th 899004 GetAClu

QH Type WesternPleasure (6)

1st 233010 Manney

2nd 236001 Shez All That

3rd 525054 Waukesha

4th 237000 Unknown

5th 237009 Pepto Rock

6th 899004 GetAClu

Stock Type WesternPleasure (5)

1st 110017 Up and Coming
2nd 233013 Snowbird

3rd 563131 Chasin My Dreams
4th 765040 Caliche

5th 116403 Angel’s Share
Other Type Western Pleasure (6)

1st 236006 KC’s Touchof Gold
2nd 236003 Izzy Charming

3rd 236002 Paint By Numbers
4th 116500 Whislynn Dixie

5th 116501 Piper Calls the Tune
6th 563001 Erick

525054 Waukesha

102008 Polar Star

OFBREYER/OTHER PLASTIC HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 586011

Grand Reserve

Foals
0oB1

OB2a

OB2b

OB3a

762029

Stock Breeds (18)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Arabian (12)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Spotted night

Part Arabian/NSH (8)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Sport Breeds (13)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Dawson

365298 VF Step

540048 Texas High Card
270003 Fender Bender
757017 April’s Fool
598053 Blurred Vision
757027 Almona
540032 Just Like Heaven
381059 Ibn Tehelian
381111 Bint Rhiazion
926218 Jasper

275076 Nickerdoodle
885099 Unknown
381066 Shekota
365023 VF Flora Cash
540072 Angel Baby
275243 Impressionist
586002 In the spot light
569002 VHF Chickory Spice
540143 Hot Stuff
540077 Jack of Hearts
598046 Zee

885075 Values in Blood



OB3b

OB4

OB5

OB6

oB7

OB8

Champion
Reserve

Light Breeds
OB9

OB10a

OB10b

5th 765023 Galileo

6th 885017 Worth the Work
Gaited Breeds (7)

1st 381079 Kharizma

2nd 307031 Myryha’s Magic Night Stepper
3rd 307029 Myryha’s Magic Emily
4th 381006 Music Box Dancer
5th 275038 Commanding Vision
6th 381075 Fantastica
Spanish/Mustang (13)

1st 381208 Unknown

2nd 540160 JJ Binkus

3rd 365006 VF Daft Punk

4th 759037 Black Oats

5th 275230 Estrella Naciente
6th 885016 Farther Away

Pony Breeds (15)

1st 885048 Sincerely Yours
2nd 598190 Flatfish Minion

3rd 540083 Cotton Candy

4th 540157 Chubby Baby

5th 110104 KZF Son of Cardiff
6th 307068 Myryha’s Magic Shannon
Draft Breeds (8)

1st 275084 Strawberry

2nd 275085 Bayberry

3rd 275045 Silvaro

4th 540214 Roxie Roo

5th 275083 Jet

6th 381081 Marcus
Longear/Exotic/Other Pure-Part Breeds (9)

1st 540121 Mr Monroe

2nd 275089 Lucchese

3rd 381218 Unknown

4th 759013 Grace

5th 275077 Soot

6th 194206 Barcode’s Baby
Hartland (4)

1st 194303 Myryha’s Promise
2nd 123111 Unknown

3rd 194308 Cobalt Haze

4th 194324 Lil Touch Of Scarlett
540143 Hot Stuff

365025 VF Shame

Breyer Arabian Stallion (16)

1st 275244 Saltgrass

2nd 156072 Unknown

3rd 365031 VF Bad Religion
4th 540078 Amerikhan Prince
5th 372001 Unknown

6th 569004 Al-Shama

Breyer Arabian Mare (23)

1st 569006 Lucky Dayzz

2nd 365013 VF Coldplay

3rd 110042 KZ Storm Mistress
4th 757035 Nyota

5th 123101 Charcoal

6th 598002 Taskeen

Breyer Arabian Gelding (2)
1st 365129 VF Wiz Khalifa



OB11

OB12

OB13

Champion
Reserve

Gaited Breeds
OB14

OB15

OB16

OoB17

Champion
Reserve

Sport Breeds
OB18a

OB18b

2nd 307074
Breyer Half-Arab/NSH/Morab (20)
1st 275029
2nd 275013
3rd 759006
4th 540093
5th 156015
6th 194023
Morgan/Other Light Breeds (14)
1st 275021
2nd 270296
3rd 757067
4th 759025
5th 759014
6th 365135
Hartland (3)

1st 194356
2nd 194309
3rd 194384
569006 Lucky Dayzz
275244 Saltgrass

ASB/Saddlebred (18)

1st 275250
2nd 757057
3rd 156016
4th 275018
5th 762055
6th 365130
TWH/MFT (21)

1st 586008
2nd 156009
3rd 885096
4th 270239
5th 926121
6th 116305
Other Gaited Non-Spanish (5)
1st 586011
2nd 598197
3rd 598219
4th 586010
5th 586009
Hartland (5)

1st 194398
2nd 194338
3rd 194332
4th 307065
5th 194340
586011 Spotted night
275250 Scovill

Breyer TB Stallion (15)

1st 586012
2nd 275140
3rd 765034
4th 765032
5th 365040
6th 757058
Breyer TB Mare/Gelding (14)
1st 110060
2nd 598010

Siriusly Black

Pandorama
Bold Confection
Rose

Summer Daze
Bold Ruler
Alzilal

Withatwist
Princess Seppia
Bling Girl

Masala

Magnolia

VF Whiskey Myers

*Bint Kaddish
S&S Red Dragon
Imperial Shadow

Scovill

King Me

Charmer

Confetti Cannon
Catch Meif You Can
VFThe 1975

Domino affect
Native Sun
Three Steps back
Mad Moxxi
Whiskey Lullaby
Midnight Rascal

Spotted night
Detective Bandana
Venture Metaphor
Black Bear

Black as night

Step We Gaily
That’s My Lexi
Sinammon Cinsation
Ringmaster

Pease Porridge Hot

Lastrun

Time For A Cocktail
California Chrome
Emerson

VF Breaking Benjamin
Witness

Madam Secretary
First Lady



OB19

0B20

0oB21

0B22

0B23

0B24

Champion
Reserve

Spanish Breeds
0OB25

0B26

oB27

3rd 365299 VF Dead Kennedys
4th 110112 Perpetual Emotion
5th 275103 Rachelle

6th 926105 Daddy’s Diva
Breyer WB (24)

1st 762003 ldaho

2nd 275235 Unknown

3rd 586016 Delilah

4th 156012 Jazzy

5th 598088 GG Valentine

6th 586015 Dark walk
Coach/Carriage Breeds (11)

1st 365230 VF Racontuer
2nd 586018 Shiny walk

3rd 156008 Daggert

4th 275116 Walkaway Joe
5th 885046 So Human of You
6th 598013 Kings Ransome
Cob/Other Working Breeds (10)

1st 598120 Rose of Erin

2nd 365140 VF Toto

3rd 586019 Painted in the wild
4th 762006 24 Karat Magic
5th 762005 Private Fortune
6th 275063 Fancy

Breyer Other Sport Breeds (14)

1st 885009 Cadillac Tramps
2nd 275024 Kambaran

3rd 926106 Sovreign

4th 885007 Didn’t Drink Enough
5th 275020 Vanilla Gorilla
6th 598168 Sleepy Hollow
Breyer Other Sport— App/Paint (16)

1st 598188 Murder Citrus
2nd 586020 Spotted elegance
3rd 110121 Hopscotch

4th 365242 VF Billie

5th 598196 Cantankerous Celt
6th 365003 VF All Apologies
Hartland (1)

1st 194343 April Showers
598188 Murder Citrus

885009 Cadillac Tramps

Breyer Andalusian (22)

1st 535133 Unknown

2nd 586023 Diamond in therough
3rd 365019 VF Lorde

4th 110101 Avendaro

5th 762034 Azkaban

6th 365129 VF Wiz Khalifa
Breyer Lusitano (10)

1st 356001 Waldoz Wiz

2nd 765005 Straight Bet

3rd 762035 Still Frame

4th 275147 Fiero

5th 926117 Realto XV111

6th 365002 VF Of Monsters & Men
Breyer Non-Gaited Spanish/Iberian Breeds (12)

1st 926219 Trinity

2nd 598134 Picasso



0OB28

0B29

Champion
Reserve

Stock Breeds
0OB30

OB31la

OB31b

0OB32

OB33a

0OB33b

0OB34

3rd 365221 VF Lifehouse

4th 365041 VF Breathe Carolina
5th 655004 Nimbus |

6th 598164 LaSirena
Breyer All Gaited Spanish Breeds (13)

1st 381207 Unknown

2nd 757055 American Salute
3rd 275190 Soulon Rouge
4th 156014 Marina Del Ray
5th 365005 VF Bastille

6th 270242 Duma’s Key
Breyer Other Part/Mixed Spanish Breeds (2)

1st 275048 Strut

2nd 275047 Fire Sale
381207 Unknown

535133 Unknown

Breyer QH Stallion (23)

1st 138006 Ginger Snapped
2nd 768028 Unknown

3rd 586027 Bay boy

4th 757001 Ephesus

5th 586026 Candy Smarty

6th 365047 VF Heatmiser
Breyer Roxy (14)

1st 586031 Gone for the day
2nd 762015 Whiskers

3rd 110052 Singular Sensation
4th 535059 Unknown

5th 598193 Lasso of Truth

6th 926119 Starstruck

Breyer QH Mare/Gelding (14)

1st 275061 Texas Bluegrass
2nd 757026 Lover Boy

3rd 110106 Tail Gunner Hal
4th 762012 Butter my Biscuits
5th 762013 Rambler

6th 275176 Redneck Paycheck
Breyer Paint Stallion (16)

1st 762018 Shoot me Straight
2nd 275051 Painted Scholar
3rd 757015 Smiling McCoy
4th 759010 Buddy

5th 762017 Pure Luck

6th 598119 Skip on Silver
Breyer Bobby Jo (12)

1st 765006 Spin Martin

2nd 116302 Gamer Grrl

3rd 926127 Chic Out My Blues
4th 110110 Full of Pep

5th 123040 I’m A Blue Girl
6th 598198 Ridiculous Spaghetti
Breyer Paint Mare/Gelding (13)

1st 275010 Unknown

2nd 114070 Color Me Pretty
3rd 586036 Golden paintjob
4th 365038 VF Cage the Elephant
5th 270098 Can’tBelieve It
6th 156019 Monday-Sun

Breyer AppaloosaStallion (16)
1st 123039 G. F. Fletch



0OB35

0OB36

0OB37

Champion
Reserve

Draft Breeds
0OB38

0OB39

0B40

OB41

Champion
Reserve

Pony Breeds
0OB42

2nd 365251 VF Snow Patrol

3rd 762020 Kaiser

4th 762022 Leroy

5th 598213 Venture Metaphor
6th 762021 Hawk

Breyer AppaloosaMare/Gelding (16)

1st 138008 Broken Arrow

2nd 762023 Fame and Fortune
3rd 156011 Bullet

4th 138007 Zipped upTight

5th 926111 Chic Out My Bling
6th 759175 Orange Dream
Breyer Other Stock Breeds (10)

1st 365004 VF Death Cab for Cutie
2nd 762024 Turn of the Century
3rd 138015 Color me Impressed
4th 123114 G. F. Sprinkles

5th 598170 Sterling

6th 275180 Long Awaited Treasure
Hartland (3)

1st 123036 G. F. Chargrette
2nd 194379 What HAVE You Dun
3rd 194371 Outrageous Thunder
275061 Texas Bluegrass

365004 VF Death Cab for Cutie

UK Breeds (18)

1st 762029 Dawson

2nd 926112 Cedarlane Tartan King
3rd 275108 Guinness

4th 598079 Unknown

5th 765016 Snow

6th 275239 Lochnager
European Breeds (12)

1st 759009 Skeeter

2nd 885035 Ghost Adventures
3rd 309313 Unknown

4th 381213 Unknown

5th 598042 Kong

6th 598130 Infinity Flounder
American Breeds (13)

1st 759011 Valhalla

2nd 563063 Lucy Dunit

3rd 762036 Red Rum

4th 757070 Thunderbird

5th 586043 Painted beauty

6th 598069 Unknown

Other Pure/Part Draft Breeds (8)

1st 762032 Forrest

2nd 365042 VF Lumineer

3rd 598162 Tempest

4th 762031 Oliver

5th 365217 VF Marcy

6th 275068 Cream Scene
762029 Dawson

759009 Skeeter

UK Breeds (27)

1st 762033
2nd 381138
3rd 586045
4th 365214

Rumor has It
Gwynhwyvar
Jumpingwild
VF lgor



0OB43

0OB44

0OB45

Champion
Reserve

Other Breeds
0OB46

oB47

OB48a

OB48b

0OB49

Champion
Reserve

5th 926216

6th 586049
European Breeds (7)

1st 598015
2nd 586047
3rd 275023
4th 540123
5th 365291
6th 365292
American/Miniature Breeds (13)
1st 540199
2nd 275228
3rd 365229
4th 381042
5th 365265
6th 381050
Other Pure/Part Pony Breeds (13)
1st 275039
2nd 926114
3rd 540081
4th 885072
5th 307071
6th 885058
540199 Bartlett
762033 Rumor has It
Mustang (19)

1st 586052
2nd 586051
3rd 307066
4th 598021
5th 275229
6th 765029
Other Pure-Part Breeds (11)
1st 757052
2nd 598169
3rd 110109
4th 381029
5th 275256
6th 365212
Donkey (18)

1st 275194
2nd 275015
3rd 307007
4th 535069
5th 385155
6th 307019
Mule/Exotic (6)

1st 140008
2nd 598145
3rd 156026
4th 116300
5th 598143
6th 765035
Hartland (4)

1st 194305
2nd 307113
3rd 194307
4th 194367
757052 Captain Sunshine

275194 Rally

Berwyn Moonglow
Jump thedun

Upll

Frozen fun
Heppinn
Careless Whisper
VF Good As Hell
VF Truth Hurts

Bartlett

Arboc

VF Pink

Right on Red

VF Harmony Hall
Steal My Heart

Baylee

Backwater Jack

Badger

Long Distance Psychopath
Myryha’s Dezel

Spanish Gloss In Moss

Unknown
Westwood studios
Wind in Her Mane
Thunderbird
Evening Star
Shock

Captain Sunshine
Europa

Artful Dodger
Cheyenne

Gator

VF lggy Azalea

Rally

Don Key Oatey

Myryha’s Magic Lady Bug
Unknown

Carmel

Myryha’s Magic Edna

Unknown
Woolly White
Cajun Surprise
Auld Magnolia
Spotted Beebalm
Guns N Lace

Defense De La Croix
Porthos

Bluegrass Bonus
Spiritof Freedom



OFBREYER/OTHER PLASTIC HALTER COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion 492033

Grand Reserve

Foals
OBC1

OBC2a

OBC2b

OBC3a

OBC3b

OBC4

OBC5

OBC6

381004

Stock Breeds (18)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Arabian (12)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Part Arabian/NSH (8)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Sport Breeds (13)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Gaited Breeds (7)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

King
Chica Dorada

381005 Red Hot Doc
381193 Starstruck
765029 Shock
156064 Dancer
598053 Blurred Vision
381055 Dun Dreamin’
172844 Driftwood
926218 Jasper
156066 Blue Boy
156006 LondonFog
194017 Athena
156041 Shogun

275243 Impressionist
569002 VHF Chickory Spice
365025 VF Shame

569001 Boxxed

194015 My Beloved Brownie
586002 In the spot light
540077 Jack of Hearts
275033 Zendini

885017 Worth the Work
759021 Valor’s Pride
156023 Quillton

540143 Hot Stuff

926103 Balboa

381075 Fantastica

275038 Commanding Vision
381006 Music Box Dancer
307031 Myryha’s Magic Night Stepper
381079 Kharizma

Spanish/Mustang (13)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Pony Breeds (15)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Draft Breeds (8)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

156026 Cajun Surprise
381208 Unknown
365006 VF Daft Punk
381171 Hector

540160 JJ Binkus
365027 VF Simon
926215 Berwyn Starlight
365232 VF Plushgun
540122 Konamoo
381139 Galen

110104 KZF Son of Cardiff
275247 Rowdy

275083 Jet

275084 Strawberry
275085 Bayberry
540214 Roxie Roo
365228 VF Floyd



OBC7

OBC8

Champion
Reserve

Light Breeds
OBC9

OBC10a

OBC10b

OBC11

OBC12

OBC13

Champion
Reserve

Gaited Breeds
OBC14

6th 381164
Longear/Exotic/Other Pure-Part Breeds (9)
1st 275089
2nd 275077
3rd 381218
4th 381036
5th 885068
6th 381129
Hartland (4)

1st 123111
2nd 194324
3rd 194303
4th 194308
172844 Driftwood
926103 Balboa

Breyer Arabian Stallion (16)

1st 275244
2nd 275012
3rd 156072
4th 365243
5th 381010
6th 381023
Breyer Arabian Mare (23)

1st 172809
2nd 172154
3rd 156007
4th 926113
5th 926217
6th 926128
Breyer Arabian Gelding (2)
1st 365129
2nd 307074
Breyer Half-Arab/NSH/Morab (20)
1st 156015
2nd 275013
3rd 275029
4th 885022
5th 365034
6th 759006
Morgan/Other Light Breeds (14)
1st 535113
2nd 275245
3rd 275021
4th 270296
5th 307306
6th 307308
Hartland (3)

1st 194309
2nd 194356
3rd 194384
156015 Bold Ruler
275244 Saltgrass

ASB/Saddlebred (18)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

492040
381014
275231
365130
275018
156016

Shadowood Ethan

Lucchese

Soot

Unknown
Tyberius

Pressure the Hinges
Alanna

Unknown

Lil Touch Of Scarlett
Myryha’s Promise
Cobalt Haze

Saltgrass
Treasure Seeker
Unknown

VF Khalid

Darq

Silver Mist

Credenza
Bellagio
Blue Mama
Surprise
Persia
Jamilah

VF Wiz Khalifa
Siriusly Black

Bold Ruler

Bold Confection
Pandorama

Your Time IsNow
VFElle

Rose

Unknown
Tranquilidad de Espiritu
Withatwist

Princess Seppia
Melody Of Starlight
Harmony

S&S Red Dragon
*Bint Kaddish
Imperial Shadow

Snow Fire

Sunkist Commander
Inferno

VFThe 1975
Confetti Cannon
Charmer



OBC15

OBC16

OBC17

Champion
Reserve

Sport Breeds
OBC18a

OBC18b

OBC19

0OBC20

oBC21

0CB22

TWH/MFT (21)

1st 156009
2nd 275006
3rd 270239
4th 156045
5th 275100
6th 586008
Other Gaited Non-Spanish (5)
1st 598197
2nd 586011
3rd 598219
4th 586010
5th 586009
Hartland (5)

1st 307065
2nd 194340
3rd 194398
4th 194338
5th 194332
492040 Snow Fire
307065 Ringmaster

Breyer TB Stallion (15)

1st 926129
2nd 156025
3rd 156056
4th 759132
5th 765032
6th 757058
Breyer TB Mare/Gelding (14)
1st 365248
2nd 110058
3rd 381125
4th 381089
5th 110060
6th 307036
Breyer WB (24)

1st 275057
2nd 270243
3rd 540800
4th 156012
5th 926125
6th 365233
Coach/Carriage Breeds (10)
1st 275116
2nd 156008
3rd 356128
4th 586018
5th 757043
6th 885046
Cob/Other Working Breeds (10)
1st 275192
2nd 762005
3rd 275063
4th 759400
5th 598120
6th 762006
Breyer Other Sport Breeds (14)
1st 762054
2nd 275197

3rd 275020

Native Sun
Rockets Red Glare
Mad Moxxi
Unknown

Blue Beauty
Domino affect

Detective Bandana
Spotted night
Venture Metaphor
Black Bear

Black as night

Ringmaster

Pease Porridge Hot
Step We Gaily
That’s My Lexi
Sinammon Cinsation

Chance

Texas Straight
Debonon
Darkside
Emerson
Witness

VF Sixx AM

Captain Crane

Fancy Dancer

Jazz Time King

Madam Secretary

Myryha’s Magic Dancing Shoes

Lost Phantom

Workin’ forthe Weekend
Mozart

Jazzy

Icarus

VF Pop Evil

Walkaway Joe
Daggert
Contraband

Shiny walk

Des Kipper

So Human Of You

Mason Dixon
Private Fortune
Fancy

Brenin

Rose of Erin
24 Karat Magic

Cimarron
Sundog
Vanilla Gorilla



0OBC23

OBC24

Champion
Reserve

Spanish Breeds
OBC25

OBC26

OoBC27

0OBC28

0OBC29

Champion
Reserve

Stock Breeds
OBC30

OBC31

4th 275024 Kambaran

5th 598035 Bollywood Dunnit
6th 598168 Sleepy Hollow
Breyer Other Sport— App/Paint (16)

1st 275060 Scattergun

2nd 275205 Bellagio

3rd 535114 Unknown

4th 156089 Unknown

5th 598188 Murder Citrus

6th 110105 Horse with No Name
Hartland (1)

1st 194343 April Showers
275192 Mason Dixon

926129 Chance

Breyer Andalusian (22)

1st 172941 Silver Pond Scum
2nd 172940 More Pond Scum!
3rd 172939 Pond Scum

4th 751056 Unknown

5th 381034 Shazaam

6th 762034 Azkaban

Breyer Lusitano (10)

1st 365048 VF Milky Chance
2nd 138003 Ambergiss

3rd 365002 VF Of Monsters & Men
4th 765005 Straight Bet

5th 762035 Still Frame

6th 926117 Realto XVIII
Breyer Non-Gaited Spanish/lberian Breeds (12)

1st 655004 Nimbus |

2nd 365246 VF Childish Gambino
3rd 116304 Fantasmade Oro
4th 138005 Andromeda

5th 926219 Trinity

6th 365041 VF Breathe Carolina
Breyer All Gaited Spanish Breeds (13)

1st 598191 My Lucky Day
2nd 381069 El Diablo

3rd 381019 Candelaria

4th 156014 Marina Del Ray
5th 598192 Partner in Crime
6th 275255 Sandoval

Breyer Other Part/Mixed Spanish Breeds (3)

1st 275047 Fire Sale

2nd 275048 Strut

3rd 365294 VF Tame Impala
365048 VF Milky Chance

655004 Nimbus |

Breyer QH Stallion (23)

1st 381191 Mr Magestic

2nd 899300 Dun It N Diamonds
3rd 762010 Rylant

4th 275237 Nightshade

5th 156044 Moose

6th 762009 Bourbon

Breyer Roxy (14)

1st 110052 Singular Sensation
2nd 156030 Diamond J

3rd 535059 Unknown



OBC31b

OBC32

OBC33a

OBC33b

OBC34

OBC35

OBC36

OBC37

Champion
Reserve

Draft Breeds
OBC38

4th 110107

5th 885059
6th 762014
Breyer QH Mare/Gelding (14)
1st 381004
2nd 381003
3rd 381134
4th 275061
5th 275176
6th 381192
Breyer Paint Stallion (16)

1st 926120
2nd 762018
3rd 762017
4th 275051
5th 156010
6th 762016
Breyer Bobby Jo (12)

1st 116302
2nd 381161
3rd 765006
4th 759008
5th 123040
6th 926127
Breyer Paint Mare/Gelding (13)
1st 114070
2nd 275110
3rd 270098
4th 156028
5th 365057
6th 156019
Breyer AppaloosaStallion (16)
1st 156031
2nd 762022
3rd 762021
4th 138009
5th 275251
6th 156023
Breyer AppaloosaMare/Gelding (16)
1st 381106
2nd 586039
3rd 156011
4th 156029
5th 759175
6th 765033
Breyer Other Stock Breeds (10)
1st 762024
2nd 275180
3rd 598167
4th 123114
5th 365004
6th 275253
Hartland (3)

1st 123036
2nd 194371
3rd 194379
381004 Chica Dorada
123036 G. F. Chargrette
UK Breeds (18)

1st 762027

Amazon Princess
Clubbed 2 Death
Princess

Chica Dorada
Struck Gold
Simply Irresistable
Texas Bluegrass
Redneck Paycheck
Dark Lady

A Splash of Awesome
Shoot me Straight
Pure Luck

Painted Scholar

Chic

Cornell

Gamer Grrl

Ricki Bobby

Spin Martin

Poker Alice

I’m A Blue Girl
Chic Out My Blues

Color Me Pretty
Pallas
Can’tBelieve It
Gifted Lady
VF Blue Velvet
Monday-Sun

Quarter Mark
Leroy

Hawk
Caligraphy
Pahin
Quillton

Lucky Strike
Lucky second
Bullet
SpotOne
Orange Dream
Kara

Turn of the Century
Long Awaited Treasure
Black Magic

G. F. Sprinkles

VF Death Cab for Cutie
Bonzer

G. F. Chargrette
Outrageous Thunder
What HAVE You Dun

Sooner



2nd 762026 Boomer

3rd 762029 Dawson
4th 156041 Shogun
5th 586040 Irish brilliance
6th 275108 Guinness
OBC39 European Breeds (12)
1st 885035 Ghost Adventures
2nd 123119 Peroit
3rd 381027 Unknown
4th 381033 Mnementh
5th 381213 Unknown
6th 759009 Skeeter
OBC40 American Breeds (13)
1st 275067 Wide Load
2nd 365014 VF Marshmello
3rd 586043 Painted beauty
4th 381127 Watership Down
5th 123038 G.F.Sun Man
6th 586042 Littledrummer boy
OBC41 Other Pure/Part Draft Breeds (12)
1st 381074 Llarysa
2nd 381073 Kiemirra
3rd 381103 Shadowood Majesty
4th 598019 Rocketeer
5th 598162 Tempest
6th 762032 Forrest
Champion 275067 Wide Load
Reserve 381074 Llarysa
Pony Breeds
OBC42 UK Breeds (27)
1st 275040 Sirprize
2nd 381126 JD Whiskey
3rd 598062 Icicle
4th 765033 Kara
5th 385113 PS Whiskey’s Lullabye
6th 116301 Brass Buttons
0OBC43 European Breeds (7)
1st 586047 Frozen fun
2nd 381172 Va’teyen
3rd 275023 Heppinn
4th 540123 Careless Whisper
5th 598015 Upll
6th 365292 VF Truth Hurts
OBC44 American/Miniature Breeds (13)
1st 540120 Sweet Lil Secret
2nd 926110 Backroad Song
3rd 275228 Arboc
4th 540199 Bartlett
5th 365229 VF Pink
6th 365265 VF Harmony Hall
OBC45 Other Pure/Part Pony Breeds (13)
1st 156033 Incognito
2nd 926131 Juniper
3rd 598114 Lady Gray
4th 926114 Backwater Jack
5th 365033 VFKing
6th 381159 Blueberry Schnapps
Champion 156033 Incognito
Reserve 275040 Sirprize
Other Breeds
OBC46 Mustang (18)

1st 492033 King



2nd 926124 Charity

3rd 492081 Copanhagan
4th 381199 Lamri
5th 535146 Unknown
6th 765029 Shock
OBC47 Other Pure-Part Breeds (11)
1st 381029 Cheyenne
2nd 381199 Lamri
3rd 885067 Basics Wear That Shit
4th 275256 Gator
5th 598169 Europa
6th 365212 VF Iggy Azalea
OBC48a Donkey (18)
1st 381092 Jenny
2nd 381145 Bonnie
3rd 275194 Rally
4th 275015 Don Key Oatey
5th 516038 Unknown
6th 275016 Titan
OBC48b Mule/Exotic (6)
1st 156026 Cajun Surprise
2nd 116300 Auld Magnolia
3rd 598143 Spotted Beebalm
4th 598145 Woolly White
5th 140008 Unknown
6th 765038 Inari
0OBC49 Hartland (4)
1st 307113 Porthos
2nd 194367 Spiritof Freedom
3rd 194305 Defense De La Croix
4th 194307 Bluegrass Bonus
OBC50 Unicorn (7)
1st 926102 Falcor
2nd 275027 Fluffy
3rd 759022 Majestic Magic
4th 365027 VF Simon
5th 765021 Solder
6th 307073 Black Moon Rising
OBC50a Pegasus (2)
1st 535112 Unknown
2nd 535088 Unknown
Champion 492033 King
Reserve 307113 Porthos

OF BREYER/OTHER PLASTIC TEST-OOAK-VLR HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 598194 As Luck Would Have It
Grand Reserve 275064 Diesel
TR/VLR1 Breyer Foals (4)
1st 275082 Jailbait
2nd 156013 Clark
3rd 275217 Sunnister
4th 275078 Identity Crisis
TR/VLR2 Breyer Light Breeds (8)
1st 172213 Hot Lead
2nd 275218 Brimstone
3rd 172364 Constellation
4th 417003 Mood Musik
5th 275017 After the Party

6th 417017 A Kindred Spirit



TR/VLR3 Breyer Gaited Breeds (4)

1st 156003 Sahara

2nd 156027 Raven

3rd 156098 Unknown
TR/VLR4 Breyer Sport Breeds (8)

1st 759130 Catdancer

2nd 275055 Hit the Jackpot

3rd 275088 Cubano

4th 275186 Humidor

5th 172125 Kiss ofthe Spider Woman

6th 899006 Maam Yes Maam
TR/VLR5 Breyer Spanish Breeds (10)

1st 417024 Spanish Doubloon

2nd 172822 Bonita’s Blue Moon Voodoo

3rd 156054 Blue Bonnet

4th 172298 Esperanza Dell Oro

5th 275046 Lone Star

6th 270240 The Lady’s Envy
TR/VLR6 Breyer Stock Breeds (15)

1st 598194 As Luck Would Have It

2nd 275098 Beach Party

3rd 275220 Painted Desert

4th 156085 Unknown

5th 899303 Shez Lazy For Chocolate

6th 899305 VS Good Vibzs
TR/VLR7 Breyer Pony Breeds (5)

1st 156020 Casper

2nd 275187 Galveston

3rd 275035 Blue Dahlia

4th 899307 Reeses Peanutbutter Cup

5th 275036 Found Gold
TR/VLRS8 Breyer Draft Breeds (7)

1st 275064 Diesel

2nd 275221 Cactus Flower

3rd 156055 Melina

4th 275065 Blaze

5th 172929 Silverymoon

6th 926109 Rock the Boat
TR/VLR9 Breyer Longear/Exotic (1)

1st 156036 Corny
TR/VLR10 Breyer Other Breeds (7)

1st 156017 Microet

2nd 156018 Burbank

3rd 275170 Big D

4th 417026 Mini Pearl

5th 307027 Hephaestus

6th 156021 Hiware
TR/VLR11 Hartland Breeds (7)

1st 307067 S&S Gray Ghost

2nd 492055 Snow Angle

3rd 194302 Makes My Heart Flutter

4th 194382 Push the Blue Button

5th 194325 Sugar Plum Fairy

6th 194306 Rather Be Blue

OFBREYER/OTHER PLASTIC TEST-OOAK-VLR HALTER COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion 172364 Constellation
Grand Reserve 655022 Figment of the Imagination



Test/OOAK/VLR
TR/VLRC1

TR/VLRC2

TR/VLRC3

TR/VLRCA4

TR/VLRCS

TR/VLRC6

TR/VLRCY

TR/VLRCS8

TR/VLRC9

TR/VLRC10

Breyer Foals (4)

1st 275082
2nd 275078
3rd 156013
4th 275217
Breyer Light Breeds (8)

1st 172364
2nd 417003
3rd 172213
4th 417017
5th 172317
6th 275218
Breyer Gaited Breeds (4)

1st 172938
2nd 156027
3rd 156003
4th 156098
Breyer Sport Breeds (8)

1st 172125
2nd 172219
3rd 759130
4th 275055
5th 275186
6th 655109
Breyer Spanish Breeds (10)
1st 417024
2nd 172822
3rd 275045
4th 172298
5th 116250
6th 156054
Breyer Stock Breeds (15)

1st 899305
2nd 598194
3rd 899005
4th 270237
5th 535065
6th 156001
Breyer Pony Breeds (5)

1st 899307
2nd 156020
3rd 275035
4th 275187
5th 275036
Breyer Draft Breeds (7)

1st 172929
2nd 275221
3rd 275064
4th 275065
5th 926109
6th 156055
Breyer Longear/Exotic (1)
1st 156036
Breyer Other Breeds (7)

1st 417026
2nd 172902
3rd 156017
4th 156018
5th 307027

Jailbait
Identity Crisis
Clark
Sunnister

Constellation
Mood Musik

Hot Lead
AKindred Spirit
Full Metal Jacket I1
Brimstone

Victory Banner
Raven

Sahara
Unknown

Kiss ofthe Spider Woman
Southern Comfort
Catdancer

Hit the Jackpot

Humidor

Unknown

Spanish Doubloon

Bonita’s Blue Moon Voodoo
Silvaro

Esperanza Dell Oro
Resquicio de Esperanza
Blue Bonnet

VS Good Vibzs

As Luck Would Have It
Grey Rose

500 Miles

Unknown

Mud Flapper

Reeses Peanutbutter Cup
Casper

Blue Dahlia

Galveston

Found Gold

Silverymoon
Cactus Flower
Diesel

Blaze

Rock the Boat
Melina

Corny

Mini Pearl
Blue Jade
Microet
Burbank
Hephaestus



6th 275170 Big D

TR/VLRC11 Hartland Breeds (7)
1st 194302 Makes My Heart Flutter
2nd 307067 S&S Gray Ghost
3rd 492055 Snow Angle
4th 194382 Push the Blue Button
5th 194306 Rather Be Blue
6th 307334 Who Wanted Peanut Butter
TR/VLRC12 Fantasy/Deco (4)
1st 655022 Figment of the Imagination
2nd 275053 Divvy Up the Cash
3rd 535056 Unknown
4th 275008 Optimyst
TR/VLRC13 Unicorn/Pegasus (0)
no entries

OF STONEPLASTIC HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 655082 Guinan Al-Aurian
Grand Reserve 467222 Bubastis
Foals
OSla Stock — Solid (10)
1st 899226 Bette
2nd 467005 Tabby Kat
3rd 655027 Daria Morgendorffer
4th 110078 Caramel Kiss
5th 110114 Buckle My Shoo
6th 616086 Brighteyes
0OS1b Stock — Spots (15)
1st 385082 PS Hazel-Rah
2nd 899228 Morren
3rd 467070 Dorothy
4th 110075 Hold Em Josie
5th 467401 Lucky Chance
6th 899227 Baby Inturpitted
0S2 Arabian/Half Arabian (20)
1st 540016 Malibu Barbie
2nd 492004 Kinton
3rd 655063 Queen Lucy Pevensie
4th 110074 Love Song
5th 385086 PS Princess Zoe
6th 655106 Chibiru
0s3 Other (15)
1st 467012 Butte for Love
2nd 385083 PS Miss Jackie
3rd 385090 PS Black Diamond Doll
4th 492090 Miss Bunny
5th 899225 Miss Bunny
6th 885019 High By the Beach
Champion 467012 Butte for Love
Reserve 540016 Malibu Barbie
Light Breeds
0s4 Avrabian Stallion (15)
1st 385045 PS Sun Home
2nd 116150 Batal Isra
3rd 655204 Across theUniverse
4th 492012 Prince Shazonar
5th 467014 First Crush

6th 233215 Dragon



0S5 Arabian Mare/Gelding (8)

1st 467006 Lovech
2nd 385040 PS Black Jewel
3rd 655175 ExpensiveLingerie
4th 233201 LizaB
5th 467043 Dirty Devil
6th 492065 Fantasia
0S6 Part-Arab/NSH Stallion (9)
1st 467406 Windsong’s High-Toned Shiek
2nd 467885 Rocky Road
3rd 655164 Koyaanisqatsi
4th 492019 First Kiss
5th 492062 Heartache Tonight
6th 586055 Ps im dun
0s7 Part-Arab/NSHMare/Gelding (2)
1st 492075 Miss Paris
2nd 492069 Breaking Dawn
0S8 Morgan/Other Light Breeds (14)
1st 172224 Holy Rolls of Golden Cheetos
2nd 655031 Magneto
3rd 385059 PS Valdemar
4th 655132 Glazed Donuts Don’t Wear Alligator Shoes
5th 110089 Obsidian Knight
6th 116104 EverKnight
Champion 172224 Holy Rolls of Golden Cheetos
Reserve 467006 Lovech
Sport/Gaited Breeds
0s9 ASB/TWH (12)
1st 899211 Makin Moonshine
2nd 467805 Trigger
3rd 385046 PS Basket Case
4th 655167 Take the Cannoli
5th 655093 Southern Charlatan
6th 467004 Black Hawk
0S10 Coach/Carriage (6)
1st 467780 Bogota
2nd 655091 Maleficent
3rd 899229 Shock Factor
4th 467003 Alex
5th 385049 PS Show Me
6th 385065 PS Leric
0s11 TB/WB (17)
1st 899222 Mystic Bewitched
2nd 899223 In A Twist
3rd 233214 Kechera
4th 467002 Traffic Jam
5th 492018 Risky By Design
6th 385051 PS Iron Man
0S12 Other Gaited Non-Spanish Breeds (3)
1st 899212 Chocolate Whisky
2nd 655087 Tomorrowland Space Mountaineer
3rd 385064 PS Mr. Wilson
0S13 Other Sport Breeds (16)
1st 899207 Hoos That Blonde
2nd 467008 Burgas
3rd 899206 Alloway Jillaroo
4th 467757 Whitney
5th 492103 Unknown
6th 116151 Secret Identity
Champion 899207 Hoos That Blonde

Reserve 467780 Bogota



Spanish/Gaited Spanish Breeds

0Ss14

0Ss15

0s16

0Ss17
Champion
Reserve

Stock Breeds
0S18

0s19

0S20

0s21

Champion
Reserve

Draft Breeds
0822

0823

Andalusian/Lusitano (12)

1st 172138
2nd 899202
3rd 172330
4th 896002
5th 899219
6th 467061
Other Pure Spanish Breeds (4)
1st 655082
2nd 655101
3rd 385068
4th 385077
Peruvian/Paso Fino/Marchador (2)
1st 655064
2nd 492097
Other Spanish/Gaited Spanish Breeds (2)
1st 233218
2nd 492006
655082 Guinan Al-Aurian
172138 Sun In Splendor
QH (17)

1st 899214
2nd 467878
3rd 467981
4th 492070
5th 655169
6th 467407
Paint (19)

1st 467405
2nd 467400
3rd 492048
4th 116152
5th 467868
6th 467754
Appaloosa (15)

1st 467311
2nd 492002
3rd 655212
4th 899216
5th 467985
6th 492028
Other Stock Breeds (7)

1st 467046
2nd 655077
3rd 467175
4th 655055
5th 655080
6th 655115
899214 Boys Move Over
467405 Believe
UK Breeds (9)

1st 467325
2nd 467412
3rd 385066
4th 467761
5th 655081
6th 655050

European Breeds (11)

Sun In Splendor
Crompton
Shimmering Star
Killimanjaro
Bolero

Galante

Guinan Al-Aurian
Space Ghost

PS Hashi

PS Spell Bound

Margaritaville
Muse

Empress Mia
Photo Bomb

Boys Move Over
Mr. Spontaneios
Texas King

Def Leopphard
Changes in Latitudes
So Thrilling

Believe

Lucky Day

Boo Hoo

Lakota Skye
Time For Change
Unknown

SpotOn

Zach

Prickle the Dinosaur
Enraged Investment
Spotted Bliss

The Riot

Snowy River Brush Fire
S’hasta Be A Drama Queen
Reno

Fotoula

Good Day Sunshine
Abserdest

Bob Marley

Thunders Flaming Spirit
PS Prince William
Grand Prairie Ceasar
AC/DC Rock Star

Duke Kaboom



0S24

0825

Champion
Reserve

Pony/Other Breeds
0S26

0Ss27

0S28

0829

0S30

0Ss31

Champion
Reserve

1st 655174 Kozmic Phoenix

2nd 655206 Marceline the Pyrokinetic Queen
3rd 467115 Unknown

4th 467012 Butte for Love

5th 467408 Bramo

6th 899208 Honey Bun

American Breeds (13)

1st 896015 Breakfastat Tiffany’s
2nd 655113 The Queen Motherof Burlesque
3rd 467500 Obvious Spot Me

4th 385085 PS Sweetie Pie

5th 467366 Big Foot

6th 655030 Dr. Stephen Strange
Other Draft Breeds (3)

1st 467967 Mocoa

2nd 540119 BD Bombshell Blonde
3rd 467876 Sergi

896015 Breakfast at Tiffany’s

655174 Kozmic Phoenix

UK Breeds (4)

1st 655154 This Is Spartal

2nd 492098 Silver Charm

3rd 385076 PS Snowstorm

4th 899204 Silver Bullet

European Breeds (4)

1st 467354 Prima Ballerina

2nd 385073 PS Dragon

3rd 492052 O’ Grady

4th 540076 Winston
American/Other Pony Breeds (8)

1st 385038 PS Silverwind

2nd 492059 Trenton

3rd 655182 Mochi

4th 492060 Blind Date

5th 492050 Zippy

6th 492026 Mud Pie

Mustang (8)

1st 492079 Extintion

2nd 467413 Saquao

3rd 915004 Unbroken Spirit

4th 655189 The Nocturna Shepherd
5th 233210 Farley

6th 492067 Coward Of The County
Other Non-Draft and Non-Pony Breeds (7)

1st 467222 Bubastis

2nd 540036 Muckmoon’s Smokin Ace
3rd 899210 Megans Musical Mayhem
4th 899215 Flatliner

5th 899200 Shez Got curb Appeal
6th 385050 PS Warrl
Longear/Exotic(2)

1st 896004 Jack

2nd 467009 TuraTuraLuralLura
467222 Bubastis

896004 Jack

OF STONEPLASTICHALTER COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion

899214 Boys Move Over



Grand Reserve

Foals
0OSCla

OSC1b

0osc2

0OSC3

Champion
Reserve

Light Breeds
OSC4

0SC5

0OSC6

0OsC7

0OSC8

467006 Lovech

Stock — Solid (10)

1st 467005
2nd 899226
3rd 616086
4th 655060
5th 655027
6th 110078
Stock — Spots (15)

1st 116103
2nd 467401
3rd 899228
4th 467070
5th 467167
6th 899227
Avrabian/Half Arabian (20)
1st 655063
2nd 655001
3rd 655106
4th 492011
5th 492014
6th 540018
Other (15)

1st 896001
2nd 385083
3rd 467012
4th 899225
5th 492090
6th 655184
896001 Amazing Gracie
385083 PS Miss Jackie

Avrabian Stallion (15)

1st 492012
2nd 233216
3rd 467014
4th 899220
5th 467886
6th 540109
Arabian Mare/Gelding (8)

1st 467006
2nd 233201
3rd 467043
4th 655175
5th 492037
6th 492068
Part-Arab/NSH Stallion (10)
1st 467885
2nd 492062
3rd 492019
4th 655164
5th 467406
6th 492077
Part-Arab/NSHMare/Gelding (2)
1st 492075
2nd 492069
Morgan/Other Light Breeds (14)
1st 467062
2nd 172224
3rd 492072

Tabby Kat

Bette

Brighteyes

Princess Peach
Daria Morgendorffer
Caramel Kiss

Centellita
Lucky Chance
Morren
Dorothy

Kimi

Baby Inturpitted

Queen Lucy Pevensie
Galaxena

Chibiru

Sierra Dawn

Balleza

TA Cyganska

Amazing Gracie
PS Miss Jackie
Butte for Love
Miss Bunny
Miss Bunny

The Reality Stone

Prince Shazonar
Dream Team

First Crush

Finowa Fountinwah
Sweet Spirit

Rock Me Amadeus

Lovech

LizaB

Dirty Devil
ExpensiveLingerie
HH Shahera
Ramona

Rocky Road

Heartache Tonight

FirstKiss

Koyaanisgatsi

Windsong’s High-Toned Shiek
Devils Cut

Miss Paris
Breaking Dawn

High Almighty
Holy Rolls of Golden Cheetos
King George



Champion
Reserve

Sport/Gaited Breeds
0sC9

0OSsC10

0SsC11

0SC12

0OSC13

Champion
Reserve

4th 116104
5th 655031
6th 899224
467006 Lovech
467062 High Almighty
ASB/TWH (12)

1st 655167
2nd 492076
3rd 467805
4th 655002
5th 233200
6th 385046
Coach/Carriage (6)

1st 655091
2nd 899229
3rd 467780
4th 467003
5th 385065
6th 385049
TB/WB (17)

1st 492013
2nd 915002
3rd 467002
4th 899222
5th 233214
6th 385052
Other Gaited Non-Spanish Breeds (3)
1st 655087
2nd 899212
3rd 385064
Other Sport Breeds (16)

1st 896020
2nd 467757
3rd 899218
4th 655071
5th 899207
6th 492103
896020 Olympus
492013 Pink Cadillac

Spanish/Gaited Spanish Breeds
Andalusian/Lusitano (14)

0SC14

0OSC15

0OSC16

OsC17

Champion
Reserve

1st 467061

2nd 896002

3rd 899202

4th 899219

5th 172280

6th 655170
Other Pure Spanish Breeds (4)

1st 655082

2nd 655101

3rd 385068

4th 385077
Peruvian/Paso Fino/Marchador (2)
1st 655064

2nd 492097
Other Spanish/Gaited Spanish Breeds (2)
1st 233218

2nd 492006
467061 Galante
233218 Empress Mia

EverKnight
Magneto
Red

Take the Cannoli
Amadeus

Trigger

Random Acts of Chaos
Sky Blue Jonsey

PS Basket Case

Maleficent
Shock Factor
Bogota

Alex

PS Leric

PS Show Me

Pink Cadillac
Gathering Storm
Traffic Jam
Mystic Bewitched
Kechera

PS Victor

Tomorrowland Space Mountaineer
Chocolate Whisky
PS Mr. Wilson

Olympus
Whitney

Oh No You Don’t
Kamar-Taj

Hoos That Blonde
Unknown

Galante

Killimanjaro

Crompton

Bolero

Baryon

Lucky Seven’s Magellan

Guinan Al-Aurian
Space Ghost

PS Hashi

PS Spell Bound

Margaritaville
Muse

Empress Mia
Photo Bomb



Stock Breeds

0OSC18 QH (17)
1st 899214 Boys Move Over
2nd 467981 Texas King
3rd 385055 PS Arthis
4th 385044 Earth Angel
5th 467878 Mr. Spontaneios
6th 492070 Def Leopphard
0OsC19 Paint (19)
1st 467400 Lucky Day
2nd 116152 Lakota Skye
3rd 172898 Blue Illusion
4th 492048 Boo Hoo
5th 655121 Sheriff Woody
6th 467405 Believe
0SC20 Appaloosa (15)
1st 467985 Spotted Bliss
2nd 492002 Zach
3rd 467402 Algoma
4th 467311 SpotOn
5th 492028 The Riot
6th 110081 Dot Matrix
osc21 Other Stock Breeds (7)
1st 655077 S’hasta Be A Drama Queen
2nd 233211 Grey Ghost
3rd 467175 Reno
4th 655115 Abserdest
5th 655080 Good Day Sunshine
6th 467046 Snowy River Brush Fire
Champion 899214 Boys Move Over
Reserve 467400 Lucky Day
Draft Breeds
0SsC22 UK Breeds (9)
1st 655050 Duke Kaboom
2nd 467412 Thunders Flaming Spirit
3rd 467956 Camelot Will
4th 467761 Grand Prairie Ceasar
5th 467325 Bob Marley
6th 655081 AC/DC Rock Star
0SC23 European Breeds (11)
1st 655174 Kozmic Phoenix
2nd 467408 Bramo
3rd 467042 Jacki
4th 467115 Unknown
5th 467902 Lady’s Mist
6th 899208 Honey Bun
0SC24 American Breeds (13)
1st 467995 Genevieve at Large
2nd 467630 Cherekee
3rd 467366 Big Foot
4th 467500 Obvious Spot Me
5th 655030 Dr. Stephen Strange
6th 655113 The Queen Mother of Burlesque
0SC25 Other Draft Breeds (4)
1st 467967 Mocoa
2nd 467876 Sergi
3rd 655187 Fallen Sky Goddess
4th 540119 BD Bombshell Blonde
Champion 655174 Kozmic Phoenix
Reserve 467995 Genevieve at Large

Pony/Other Breeds



0SC26 UK Breeds (4)

1st 385076 PS Snowstorm
2nd 655154 This Is Sparta!
3rd 899204 Silver Bullet
4th 492098 Silver Charm
0sc27 European Breeds (4)
1st 467354 Prima Ballerina
2nd 492052 O’ Grady
3rd 385073 PS Dragon
4th 540076 Winston
0sc28 American/Other Pony Breeds (8)
1st 492026 Mud Pie
2nd 492060 Blind Date
3rd 655182 Mochi
4th 385038 PS Silverwind
5th 492059 Trenton
6th 492050 Zippy
0SC29 Mustang (8)
1st 467413 Saquao
2nd 233210 Farley
3rd 655189 The Nocturna Shepherd
4th 492067 Coward Of The County
5th 492079 Extintion
6th 492045 Canyon
0SC30 Other Non-Draft and Non-Pony Breeds (7)
1st 899200 Shez Got curb Appeal
2nd 899210 Megans Musical Mayhem
3rd 899215 Flatliner
4th 540057 Def Leopard
5th 467222 Bubastis
6th 385050 PS Warrl
0SC31 Longear/Exotic (6)
1st 896004 Jack
2nd 467009 TuraTuraLuralura
3rd 655188 Pifiata Party!
4th 655005 Zellie’s Rainbow Road
5th 655255 Unknown
6th 172147 Serengeti Masquerade
0SC32 Fantasy (5)
1st 492093 Magic
2nd 655186 Fantasian Whisper
3rd 655111 The Astronomical Gumball
4th 899201 Mystic
5th 655110 Kawaii
Champion 899200 Shez Got curb Appeal
Reserve 492026 Mud Pie

OF STONE VINTAGE 1996-2005 BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 462142 Unknown
Grand Reserve 540095 Muckmoon
0osvi Foal (4)
1st 123100 G. F. Bugsy
2nd 110079 Lil Diamond Lil
3rd 385093 PS Nightwind
4th 123118 G. F. Mandy
0osv2 Arabian (9)
1st 540095 Muckmoon
2nd 385111 PS Whiskey’s Temptation

3rd 540037 Celtic Tiger



0Osv3

osv4

OSV5

0OSV6

osv7

Oosvs

0OsVv9

0OsVv10

Osvil

0osvi2

0Osvi13

0Osvi4

0OSV15

OSV16

4th 385110

5th 492036
6th 110085
Part Arabian (4)

1st 385109
2nd 540058
3rd 540055
4th 385112
Other Light Breeds (1)

1st 385101
Gaited Breeds (1)

1st 385105
Solid Color Stock Breeds (4)
1st 885029
2nd 655097
3rd 385095
4th 899231
Party Color Stock Breeds (2)
1st 123102
2nd 385094
Sport Breeds (6)

1st 385096
2nd 110080
3rd 110095
4th 385102
5th 492041
6th 385092
Solid Color Draft Breeds (6)
1st 385108
2nd 385106
3rd 385104
4th 492087
5th 492086
6th 385090
Party Color Draft Breeds (2)
1st 885010
2nd 385107
Solid Color Pony Breeds (2)
1st 110097
2nd 110088
Party Color Pony Breeds (4)
1st 655013
2nd 385100
3rd 110115
4th 385056
Other Pure Breeds (2)

1st 385099
2nd 385098
Other Non-Draft Non-Pony Part Breeds (0)
no entries

EFC Mold (3)

1st 467142
2nd 467525
3rd 467178

OOAK/Test— No Pebbles/Chips (1)

1st 467316

PS Stormrunner
Bint Al Hawa
KZ Phantom Prince

PS Prince of Cashmere
Mozambique

Vegas Jackpot

PS Diamond

PS Thunderstorm

PS Moco Cream

Holier Than Thou
Stitch

PS Stormin’ Norman
Unknown

I’'m A High Achiever
PS Weathering The Storm

PS Blackbird

Tejana Two Step

Sand Castle

PS Texas Chocolate Rose
Damascus

PS Northern Fleet

PS Princess Charlotte
PS Prince Charmer

PS Princess Diana
Lucy

Drake

PS Black Diamond Doll

Capital Punishment
PS Why Me

Angelsea
Imaginaerum

Polaris

PCS Lady’s Dream
Splash Pad

PS Snowfall

Desert Rat
PS Bay Beauty

My Flava
Royalty
Dulche de Leche

Beautiful



Osv17

0osvis

Pebbles (0)

no entries

Chips (10)

1st 385018
2nd 110072
3rd 385007
4th 385012
5th 492066
6th 385017

PS Phesant

Heza Treasure

PS Lord Voldemont
PS Golden
Roulette

PS Mountain High

OF STONE VINTAGE 1996-2005 COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion 467525

Grand Reserve

osvC1

osve2

0osvC3

OsvC4

OSVC5

OSVCe6

osvcr

osvCs

0OsvC9

Unknown
110088 Imaginaerum
Foal (4)
1st 123448
2nd 110079
3rd 123100
4th 385093
Arabian (9)
1st 492036
2nd 540037
3rd 540095
4th 385111
5th 385103
6th 492054
Part Arabian (4)
1st 540058
2nd 385109
3rd 540055
4th 385112
Other Light Breeds (1)
1st 385101
Gaited Breeds (1)
1st 385105
Solid Color Stock Breeds (5)
1st 885029
2nd 655097
3rd 385097
4th 385095
5th 899231
Party Color Stock Breeds (2)
1st 123102
2nd 385094
Sport Breeds (6)
1st 492041
2nd 110095
3rd 110080
4th 385102
5th 385096
6th 385092
Solid Color Draft Breeds (6)
1st 492086
2nd 492087
3rd 385104
4th 385108

5th 385106

Unknown

Lil Diamond L.il
G. F. Bugsy

PS Nightwind

Bint Al Hawa

Celtic Tiger

Muckmoon

PS Whiskey’s Temptation
PS Jedi Blantic

Cerulean Knight

Mozambique

PS Prince of Cashmere
Vegas Jackpot

PS Diamond

PS Thunderstorm

PS Moco Cream

Holier Than Thou
Stitch

PS Turquoise

PS Stormin’ Norman
Unknown

I’'m A High Achiever
PS Weathering The Storm

Damascus

Sand Castle

Tejana Two Step

PS Texas Chocolate Rose
PS Blackbird

PS Northern Fleet

Drake

Lucy

PS Princess Diana
PS Princess Charlotte
PS Prince Charmer



0OSVC10

OsvC11

0OSsvCi12

OSVC13

OSVC14

OSVC15

OSVC16

OosvC17

OSVC18

OF BREYER MINIPLASTIC HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

Foals
oBM1

OBM2

OBM3

6th 385090
Party Color Draft Breeds (2)
1st 885010
2nd 385107
Solid Color Pony Breeds (3)
1st 110088
2nd 540450
3rd 110097
Party Color Pony Breeds (4)
1st 385056
2nd 655013
3rd 385100
4th 110115
Other Pure Breeds (2)

1st 385098
2nd 385099
Other Non-Draft Non-Pony Part Breeds (0)
no entries

EFC Mold (3)

1st 467525
2nd 467178
3rd 467142
OOAKI/Test— No Pebbles/Chips (1)
1st 467316
Pebbles (0)

no entries

Chips (10)

1st 492066
2nd 385008
3rd 385013
4th 385024
5th 385007
6th 110072

908001 Meraki
535017 Unknown
Light/Gaited (15)

1st 535035
2nd 598074
3rd 540751
4th 540002
5th 885077
6th 140717
Stock/Spanish (22)

1st 381490
2nd 885057
3rd 540175
4th 540231
5th 598158
6th 381370
Sport (19)

1st 598118

2nd 381358

PS Black Diamond Doll

Capital Punishment
PS Why Me

Imaginaerum
BP Space Cowboy
Angelsea

PS Snowfall
Polaris

PCS Lady’s Dream
Splash Pad

PS Bay Beauty
Desert Rat

Royalty
Dulche de Leche
My Flava

Beautiful

Roulette

PS Senor Halcon
PS Kuari

PS Roadblock

PS Lord Voldemont
Heza Treasure

Unknown
Open Season
Unknown
Tinkerbell’
Wake Up Waco
Jerry

Unknown

Texas Jail Standards
Dino

Mizz Ibeza
Hancocks Dunnit
Unknown

Fairytale
Dansari



OBM4

Champion
Reserve

Light
OBM5

OBM6

OBM7

OBM8

OBM9

Champion
Reserve

Spanish/Gaited
OBM10

OBM11

3rd 540050
4th 540051
5th 535003
6th 757065
Draft/Pony/Other (21)

1st 757048
2nd 365155
3rd 540082
4th 598117
5th 381369
6th 381428
757048 Rain Blossom
598118 Fairytale

Avrabian Stallion (25)

1st 116354
2nd 540158
3rd 381303
4th 329114
5th 540103
6th 540152
Arabian Mare/Celding (14)
1st 381312
2nd 540035
3rd 381312
4th 540205
5th 535026
6th 563169
Part Arabian/NSH/Morab (25)
1st 535136
2nd 381491
3rd 140706
4th 540067
5th 535039
6th 540233
Morgan (21)

1st 759032
2nd 116350
3rd 563189
4th 365180
5th 540599
6th 140707
Other Pure/Part Breeds (9)
1st 381460
2nd 365187
3rd 885052
4th 563075
5th 381421
6th 598083
116354 Taw Shi
535136 Unknown
TWH (18)

1st 535094
2nd 381477
3rd 329165
4th 381479
5th 365097
6th 329162
ASB (23)

1st 540200
2nd 540218

Boo Baa
Bana Baby
Unknown
Dazzleberry

Rain Blossom

VF Critical Aclaim
Bazinga

Gallway Bay
Unknown
Buttercrunch

Taw Shi

Prince of Naples
Geymserr
Zagheet

Narba Nar

KJK Eclipse

Serina
Nara
Serina

JK Integra
Unknown
Cleopatra

Unknown
Unknown

Fly High
SundanceKhidd
Unknown

Well Hello Dolly

Copper Blaze
Tannagach

Destined For Fame
VF Leave Me To Mine
JK Acura

I Can’tDance

Dau Danisi

VF Beggin For Thread
Dirty John

Party Favor
Unknown

Mosaic

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
VF Terrible Love
Unknown

Snow Queen
Spirit



3rd 385177 BF Sweet Music

4th 365277 VF What’s It Feel Like To Be A Ghost?
5th 926210 Music of the Night
6th 381310 Starburst Commander
OBM12 Andalusian/Lusitano (28)
1st 365131 VF Love It If We Made It
2nd 381352 Unknown
3rd 535105 Unknown
4th 381321 Rajasthan
5th 110035 Mi Corazon
6th 275326 Diablo
OBM13 Spanish Gaited (20)
1st 275325 El Sol
2nd 365316 VF Mansard Roof
3rd 385184 BF Senor Invisible
4th 329157 Spark Plug
5th 598209 Melody Breath
6th 381319 Principe Helada
OoBM14 Other Pure/Part Spanish/Gaited (22)
1st 365186 VF Pompeii
2nd 329182 Snickers
3rd 598160 Mirado
4th 926212 Altanero
5th 598200 Octopus Burrito
6th 365194 VF Oblivion
Champion 365186 VF Pompeii
Reserve 535094 Unknown
Stock
0OBM15 QH (32)
1st 535116 Unknown
2nd 365164 VF Coward
3rd 381306 Tamara
4th 563174 Greystroke
5th 365165 VF New Year’s Eve
6th 598176 Dash for Chrome
OBM16 Paint (28)
1st 535017 Unknown
2nd 140716 Cimmaron
3rd 116355 Bon Temps
4th 926214 Jet SetN Zip
5th 535149 Unknown
6th 329105 Timdi’s Strawberry Sundae
OoBM17 Appaloosa (29)
1st 381313 Knock Out
2nd 535028 Unknown
3rd 329011 Bil Asaana
4th 365172 VF Stealth
5th 563202 Spring Showers
6th 381401 Unknown
OBM18 Other Pure/Mixed Breeds (13)
1st 381332 Unknown
2nd 535078 Unknown
3rd 365105 VF Conversation 16
4th 381398 Unknown
5th 329157 Spark Plug
6th 535118 Unknown
0oBM19 Mustang (27)
1st 385199 BF Mustang Annie
2nd 598177 Geronimo
3rd 535125 Unknown
4th 329073 Nitwit

5th 757066 Thunder Calling



Champion
Reserve

Sport
0oBM20

OoBM21

OBM22

0OBM23

OBM24

Champion
Reserve

Draft
OBM25

OBM26

oBM27

6th 885054
535017 Unknown
381313 Knock Out
TB(23)

1st 381333
2nd 598203
3rd 365111
4th 535023
5th 365188
6th 535029
WB (37)

1st 365190
2nd 140718
3rd 365194
4th 757057
5th 365312
6th 540579
Carriage (25)

1st 926082
2nd 563180
3rd 385206
4th 535019
5th 381391
6th 598206
Sporthorses (33)

1st 563182
2nd 598036
3rd 540164
4th 598151
5th 535052
6th 563113
Other Pure/Part Breeds (14)
1st 381414
2nd 381410
3rd 329159
4th 885071
5th 885031
6th 365104
926082 Limerick
365190 VF Overjoyed
UK Breeds (21)

1st 381497
2nd 540234
3rd 329009
4th 535099
5th 365202
6th 381446
European Breeds (28)

1st 381309
2nd 535100
3rd 535086
4th 926206
5th 329017
6th 381307
American Breeds (18)

1st 540162
2nd 381523
3rd 365087
4th 535097

5th 381424

Let the Witch Drown

Unknown
Behemoth Bobble
VF Off to the Races
Unknown

VF Better Dig Two
Unknown

VF Overjoyed
Stormy

VF Oblivion
KingMe

VF Diplomat’s Son
Unknown

Limerick

High Steppin

BF Forest Watcher
Unknown
Unknown
Bittersweet Bunting

Amore
Shazam
Amadeus
Renata’s Bart
Unknown
Silver Medal

Baratom

Unknown

Snow Motion

Damn Near Mistress
Vampire Voodoo
VF Runaway

Unknown
Sunny Delight
Banff
Unknown

VF Rhymin’
Dansator

Jared
Unknown
Unknown
Renault
Cream Soda
Gryffindor

Roxanne
Unknown

VF Swan Song
Unknown

Eira Dawnsiwr



OBM28

Champion
Reserve

Pony/Other
OBM29

OBM30

OBM31

0OBM32

OBM33

0OBM35

Champion
Reserve

6th 329018
Other Draft Breeds (14)

1st 540206
2nd 365086
3rd 885001
4th 365260
5th 381502
6th 535075
381309 Jared
540162 Roxanne
UK Pony (22)

1st 365308
2nd 381320
3rd 598043
4th 563199
5th 140734
6th 535015
European Pony (10)

1st 926076
2nd 598154
3rd 140736
4th 329040
5th 926083
6th 381344
American Pony/Miniature (18)
1st 381484
2nd 116352
3rd 381383
4th 540300
5th 381361
6th 540530
Other Pony Breeds (12)

1st 381348
2nd 365115
3rd 365121
4th 540128
5th 329091
6th 365304
Longear/Exotic(24)

1st 908001
2nd 381357
3rd 540114
4th 275112
5th 598212
6th 139013
Test/OOAK SM/LB (1)

1st 535050
908001 Meraki
381348 Chianti

Cupcake

Drake

VF Don’t Let Me Be Misunderstood
Heavy Hundred Hitter

VF Candle In The Wind

Unknown

Unknown

VF Horchata
Blister
Trouble
Silver bells
Craggiemuir
Unknown

Kjarkur
Baldur
Langjokull
Hilde
Loki
Soturi

Diamondsand Dots
Ravensward Wyldecry
Copper Creek Alais
Santees Sandcastle
Unknown
Khalibration

Chianti

VF Squalor Victoria
VF Racing Like A Pro
Jamba

Sven

VF YoungLion

Meraki
Unknown
Kona

Duende
Burrito Bucket
Ghost

Unknown

OF BREYER MINIPLASTIC HALTER COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion
Grand Reserve

Foals
OBMC1

926204 Kenworth
540522 Desert Flower
Light/Gaited (15)

1st 540107

2nd 540002

3rd 381356

BF Blue Duke
Tinkerbell’
Unknown



4th 535035 Unknown

5th 540116 Sweet Child of Mine

6th 329096 Tickles
oBMC2 Stock/Spanish (22)

1st 140701 Onyx

2nd 381417 Fuego y Hielo

3rd 365143 VF Brother, Oh Brother

4th 381395 Dun in Chaos

5th 885057 Texas Jail Standards

6th 329139 Unknown
OBMC3 Sport (19)

1st 540050 Boo Baa

2nd 540051 Bana Baby

3rd 381308 Super Secret

4th 598118 Fairytale

5th 535076 Unknown

6th 926213 Rhapsody
OoBMC4 Draft/Pony/Other (21)

1st 540082 Bazinga

2nd 365155 VF Critical Aclaim

3rd 598117 Gallway Bay

4th 365163 VF Sail

5th 535036 Unknown

6th 275128 Spoticle
Champion 540082 Bazinga
Reserve 540050 Boo Baa
Light
OBMC5 Avrabian Stallion (25)

1st 540158 Prince of Naples

2nd 116354 Taw Shi

3rd 381301 Aladdinn

4th 381302 Zoruum

5th 540152 KJK Eclipse

6th 540553 Unknown
OBMC6 Arabian Mare/Gelding (14)

1st 540035 Nara

2nd 540205 JK Integra

3rd 381312 Serina

4th 381381 Unknown

5th 540212 AZ Surprise

6th 535118 Unknown
OBMC7 Part Arabian/NSH/Morab (25)

1st 140706 Fly High

2nd 535004 Unknown

3rd 540233 Well Hello Dolly

4th 535136 Unknown

5th 540753 Unknown

6th 381490 Unknown
OBMCS8 Morgan (21)

1st 116350 Tannagach

2nd 540599 JK Acura

3rd 598121 lvy League

4th 140707 I Can’t Dance

5th 759032 Copper Blaze

6th 563161 Lady Of The Lake
OBMC9 Other Pure/Part Breeds (9)

1st 381460 Dau Danisi

2nd 563075 Party Favor

3rd 365187 VF Beggin For Thread

4th 598083 Mosaic

5th 381421 Unknown

6th 885052 Dirty John



Champion
Reserve

Spanish/Gaited
OBMCL10

OBMC11

OBMC12

OBMC13

OBMC14

Champion
Reserve

Stock
OBMC15

OBMC16

OBMC17

116350 Tannagach
540158 Prince of Naples
TWH (18)

1st 926203
2nd 926202
3rd 535010
4th 926201
5th 329162
6th 381477
ASB (23)

1st 116351
2nd 365277
3rd 381331
4th 540218
5th 381310
6th 540200
Andalusian/Lusitano (28)

1st 140741
2nd 381352
3rd 535155
4th 563160
5th 540236
6th 381321
Spanish Gaited (20)

1st 365316
2nd 140720
3rd 535011
4th 885030
5th 275325
6th 381319
Other Pure/Part Spanish/Gaited (22)
1st 381304
2nd 365186
3rd 329146
4th 365194
5th 329182
6th 926212
140741 Purple Rain
381304 Royal Red Cajun
QH (32)

1st 381306
2nd 365084
3rd 540235
4th 563106
5th 381489
6th 381408
Paint (28)

1st 535017
2nd 140716
3rd 140081
4th 365075
5th 926214
6th 535149
Appaloosa (29)

1st 535028
2nd 926209
3rd 535013
4th 140711
5th 598179
6th 563202

Blue

Goldie
Unknown
Boysenberry
Unknown
Unknown

String of Pearls

VF What’s It Feel Like To Be A Ghost?
Dalton

Spirit

Starburst Commander

Snow Queen

Purple Rain
Unknown
Unknown
Louis IV
Cajun Lady
Rajasthan

VF Mansard Roof
Ben

Unknown

Please Unmark Me
El Sol

Principe Helada

Royal Red Cajun
VF Pompeii
Unknown

VF Oblivion
Snickers
Altanero

Tamara

VF The Other Woman
Amaya

Edged In Lace
Bleikur

Who Dat

Unknown

Cimmaron

Harvest Moon

VF Money Power Glory
Jet SetN Zip

Unknown

Unknown

Spot Me Some Cash
Unknown

Sparkles

Créme Brule
Spring Showers



OBMC18

OBMC19

Champion
Reserve

Sport
OBMC20

oBMC21

OBMC22

OBMC23

OoBMC24

Champion
Reserve

Draft
OBMC25

Other Pure/Mixed Breeds (14)

1st 535078
2nd 365073
3rd 381332
4th 365105
5th 329141
6th 535118
Mustang (27)

1st 540522
2nd 140080
3rd 535021
4th 381346
5th 381368
6th 385198
540522 Desert Flower
535028 Unknown
TB(23)

1st 598203
2nd 540202
3rd 381443
4th 563203
5th 381305
6th 275306
WB (37)

1st 535025
2nd 598082
3rd 140719
4th 563200
5th 365312
6th 540518
Carriage (25)

1st 381448
2nd 563073
3rd 381407
4th 365099
5th 385206
6th 535019
Sporthorses (33)

1st 365102
2nd 535052
3rd 598036
4th 563182
5th 140722
6th 563083
Other Pure/Part Breeds (14)
1st 329116
2nd 140016
3rd 116353
4th 365085
5th 381414
6th 381394
329116 Funky Moe
535025 Unknown
UK Breeds (21)

1st 540234
2nd 540527
3rd 329074
4th 329009
5th 381338
6th 365202

Unknown

VF Sad Girl
Unknown

VF Conversation 16
TsaZhin

Unknown

Desert Flower
MGM

Unknown

Tippy

Demonio deFuego
BF Turbo

Behemoth Bobble
Ugmo

Unknown
Leonardo
Tramontate

Hat Trick

Unknown
Masquerade
Copper

Silver Medalist
VF Diplomat’s Son
Jumpin Jack Flash

Unknown
Drummer Boy
Liam

VF Bloodbuzz Ohio
BF Forest Watcher
Unknown

VF Anyones Ghost
Unknown

Shazam

Amore

Toffee Truffle
Dante

Funky Moe
Margaritaville
Super Hero
VF Florida
Baratom
Unknown

Sunny Delight
Jakey Drama
Oban

Banff
Unknown

VF Rhymin’



OBMC26

oBMC27

OoBMC28

Champion
Reserve

Pony/Other
OBMC29

OBMC30

OBMC31

OBMC32

OBMC33

OBMC34

European Breeds (28)

1st 926204
2nd 926205
3rd 926206
4th 381309
5th 540132
6th 139014
American Breeds (18)

1st 540162
2nd 381522
3rd 381523
4th 365087
5th 598048
6th 329092
Other Draft Breeds (14)

1st 381502
2nd 329117
3rd 885001
4th 540206
5th 385218
6th 365123
926204 Kenworth
926205 Peterbilt
UK Pony (22)

1st 535119
2nd 598029
3rd 540151
4th 365125
5th 365308
6th 329191
European Pony (10)

1st 381342
2nd 365116
3rd 926076
4th 598154
5th 535034
6th 381458
American Pony/Miniature (18)
1st 381484
2nd 116352
3rd 535048
4th 329063
5th 563177
6th 598210
Other Pony Breeds (12)

1st 540142
2nd 381348
3rd 365121
4th 329091
5th 365115
6th 365303
Longear/Exotic(26)

1st 365113
2nd 908001
3rd 329167
4th 908018
5th 598212
6th 381433

Unicorn/Pegasus (13)

1st

535042

Kenworth
Peterbilt
Renault
Jared

Judu
Queue Vee

Roxanne
Unknown
Unknown

VF Swan Song
Kelpie
Tamdhu

Unknown

Tank

Heavy Hundred Hitter
Drake

BF Lucky Lady

VF Gospel

Unknown
Showstopper
KJ Berchica
VF Pink Rabbits
VF Horchata
Unknown

Alyxis

VF Apartment Story
Kjarkur

Baldur

Unknown
Unknown

Diamondsand Dots
Ravensward Wyldecry
Unknown

Miss Daisy
Skippydoda
Confused Canyon

Sunset Memory
Chianti

VF Racing Like A Pro
Sven

VF Squalor Victoria
VF Hannah Hunt

VF Green Gloves
Meraki

Unknown

Dhahabu (Da-ha-boo)
Burrito Bucket
Merle

Unknown



2nd 365300 VF Obvious Bicycle

3rd 140739 Granite
4th 116357 Dark Mirror
5th 329129 Unknown
6th 329187 Unknown
OBMC35 Test/OOAK SM/LB (1)
1st 535050 Unknown
Champion 535050 Unknown
Reserve 381348 Chianti

OF STONE CHIPS/PEBBLES PLASTIC HALTER BREED DIVISION

Grand Champion 655070 Khaaan!
Grand Reserve 540169 Khaptian Kona
SM1 Foal (4)

1st 655195 Midnight Moonlight

2nd 385033 PS Moon Dark

3rd 385034 PS Haboob

4th 385031 PS Red Rose Runner
SM2 Arabian (18)

1st 540169 Khaptian Kona

2nd 926068 Abdul Aziz

3rd 110064 KZ Willowisp

4th 492042 Wish Come True

5th 655198 Chloe’s Confetti Cake

6th 655076 Gidget’s Novella
SM3 Half Arabian/NSH/Morab (23)

1st 540010 Cecil

2nd 492058 BlowingKisses

3rd 492005 Mini Me

4th 655075 Stephen’s Love Token

5th 540044 Unknown

6th 385020 PS Grey Lady
SM4 Morgan (4)

1st 329097 Timdi’s Blaze of Glory

2nd 329075 Ocean Breeze

3rd 329128 Snow Bomb

4th 385006 PS Vermont’s Saint
SM5 Gaited (5)

1st 540097 Drama Queen

2nd 329104 Timdi’s Southern Sorbet

3rd 563068 Pearl Shell

4th 926084 Show Me Miss Mo

5th 563135 Golden Sovereign
SM6 Spanish (8)

1st 655102 Space Ghost I

2nd 540414 Jacktastic

3rd 540068 Ponce DelLeon

4th 329087 Spotted Illusion

5th 329169 Unknown

6th 926200 Fantasia Del Oasis
SM7 QH/Mustang (18)

1st 655070 Khaaan!

2nd 492095 Boomer

3rd 492092 Aztek Gold

4th 926086 Whiz By Corona

5th 329107 Timdi’s Vanilla Ice Cream

6th 655046 Marcel’s Multiverse Mocha

SM8 Paint/Appaloosa (8)



1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

SM9 Sport (14)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

SM10 UK/Other Draft (14)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

SM11 European Draft (5)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

SM12 Pony (5)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

SM13 Longear/Exotic(11)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

SM14 Other/Mix (8)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

SM16 Chips Test (0)
no entries

SM17 Pebbles Test (0)
no entries

896045
655191
655156
926087
926071
329083

329045
110069
655151
655216
385029
110070

492035
540117
926078
329156
926077
540026

116202
655215
540131
540086
329101

655196
926079
655146
926099
385016

385023
492030
926093
655145
492090
926048

655092
655300
926075
655222
655128
110071

Seeking Time
Sherwood
Abserder

Livin The Dream
Too Fancy ForYou
Sheriff Shaw

Juan N A Million
Spectral

Daruma
Norberto’s Beijos
PS Love Bug
March On

Helsinki
Piccadilly

Cosmo
Doppelganger
Cedarlane Trenton
Moonraker

Olby Bock

Contessa di Ghirardelli
Amil

Forest

Timdi’s Cinnamon Note

Brassy Bijoux
Twist of Mist

The Jammie Dodger
Pickles

PS Queen of Swing

PS Convoy

OJDun It
Clarabelle

Are Those Petunias?
Miss Bunny
Unknown

Skyrush
Unknown
Kohinor

Storm Runner
Antarctic Sentinel
Macadamia

OF STONE CHIPS/PEBBLES PLASTIC HALTER COLLECTABILITY DIVISION

Grand Champion 926079
Grand Reserve 655222

Chips/Pebbles

SMC1 Foal (4)
1st
2nd

Twist of Mist
Storm Runner

655195
385033

Midnight Moonlight
PS Moon Dark



3rd 385031 PS Red Rose Runner

4th 385034 PS Haboob
SMC2 Arabian (18)
1st 896021 Crabbycakes
2nd 926088 Barke Aasifa
3rd 540149 Kingof Pain
4th 655178 Whirl-y-gig
5th 655076 Gidget’s Novella
6th 492042 Wish Come True
SMC3 Half Arabian/NSH/Morab (23)
1st 655075 Stephen’s Love Token
2nd 540010 Cecil
3rd 492058 BlowingKisses
4th 492046 Crane
5th 492061 Electra
6th 492044 Legally Blond
SMC4 Morgan (4)
1st 329097 Timdi’s Blaze of Glory
2nd 329075 Ocean Breeze
3rd 385006 PS Vermont’s Saint
4th 329128 Snow Bomb
SMC5 Gaited (5)
1st 926084 Show Me Miss Mo
2nd 563068 Pearl Shell
3rd 563135 Golden Sovereign
4th 329104 Timdi’s Southern Sorbet
5th 540097 Drama Queen
SMC6 Spanish (8)
1st 926200 Fantasia Del Oasis
2nd 655102 Space Ghost I
3rd 329169 Unknown
4th 540068 Ponce DeLeon
5th 329043 Inigo Montoya
6th 329087 Spotted Illusion
SMC7 QH/Mustang (18)
1st 655210 Thunder Mountain Taco Trailblazer
2nd 655197 Wonder Woman
3rd 926095 Remington
4th 492099 Unknown
5th 655046 Marcel’s Multiverse Mocha
6th 655192 Antiope
SMC8 Paint/Appaloosa (8)
1st 926087 Livin The Dream
2nd 655191 Sherwood
3rd 896045 Seeking Time
4th 655156 Abserder
5th 116200 Paniolo
6th 329083 Sheriff Shaw
SMC9 Sport (14)
1st 655216 Norberto’s Beijos
2nd 385029 PS Love Bug
3rd 492096 Toodles
4th 110069 Spectral
5th 655151 Daruma
6th 655160 Scrump
SMC10 UK/Other Draft (14)
1st 655042 Dr. Derpy
2nd 926078 Cosmo
3rd 116204 Dunlavy’s Ghost
4th 655179 The Phantomin the Mirror

5th 655048 The Sparkling Diamond



SMC11

SMC12

SMC13

SMC14

SMC15

SMC16

SMC17

SMC18

6th

European Draft (4)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

Pony (15)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Longear/Exotic(11)
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

Other/Mix (8)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Unicorn/Pegasus (10)

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Chips Test (0)
no entries

Pebbles Test (0)
no entries

Fantasy/Deco (13)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

MEDALLION DIVISION

Grand Champion 329193

Grand Reserve

M1

M2

540467

Light (5)
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Sport/Carriage (1)
1st

540117

540086
655215
540131
116202

926079
655196
655217
329039
926099
926090

655198
492090
385023
655145
926098
116205

655222
655092
655300
655128
926075
110071

655007
655019
492057
655226
492053
385003

655021
655201
655194
329138
385019
385021

Dwar
Blizzard

329193
114500
329192
114500
329194

563210

Piccadilly

Forest

Contessa di Ghirardelli
Amil

Olby Bock

Twist of Mist
Brassy Bijoux

Little Miss Sunshine
Happy Jack

Pickles

Spellbound

Chloe’s Confetti Cake
Miss Bunny

PS Convoy

Are Those Petunias?
Phoebe
Thaumaturgy

Storm Runner
Skyrush
Unknown
Antarctic Sentinel
Kohinor
Macadamia

Imaginary Friend Steve
Oneiric

Enchanted

Drachen’s Fire

Winter Owl

PS Valdemar Crest

Dreamfinder
Shuri

Sky Stone Healer
Timdi’s Blue Haze
PS Stripes

PS Tricked Out

Dwar

Black Beauty
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Unknown



M3 Stock (0)

no entries
M4 Pony (1)
1st 540467 Blizzard
M5 Draft (0)
no entries
M6 Other/Longear/Exatic (3)
1st 194060 Lucky Lefty
2nd 194061 Always Right
3rd 194062 Forward Ho!
M7 Fantasy Beast (0)
no entries
M8 Decorator/Unrealistic Color (0)
no entries

NOVICE/YOUTH DIVISION

Novice Performance

N1 Costume (0)
no entries
N2 English Huntseat Pleasure (0)
no entries
N3 Hunter/Jumper (0)
no entries
N4 English Trail (0)
no entries
N5 Saddleseat/Gaited (0)
no entries
N6 Western Pleasure (0)
no entries
N7 Western Trail (0)
no entries
N8 Western Games (1)
1st 759008 Poker Alice
N9 Other not listed (1)
1st 759012 Cinnamon Sugar
N10 Bareback (0)
no entries
N11 Halter Showmanship (0)
no entries
Champion 759008 Poker Alice
Reserve 759012 Cinnamon Sugar
Youth Halter
Y12 Avrabian Stallion (2)
1st 620006 Lucky Penny
2nd 620067 Cinnamon Blaze
Y13 Arabian Mare/Gelding (2)
1st 920002 Unknown

2nd 620034 Chocolate Apple



Y14

Y15

Y16

Y17

Y18

Y19

Y20

Y21

Y22

Y23

Y24

Y25

Y26

Y27

Y28

Y29

TB Stallion (1)

1st 620051
TB Mare/Gelding (1)

1st 620063
QH Stallion (2)

1st 620023
2nd 620059
QH Mare/Gelding (2)

1st 620060
2nd 620016
Morgan (3)

1st 620022
2nd 620052
3rd 620032
American Gaited Breeds (6)
1st 620033
2nd 620070
3rd 620072
4th 620050
5th 620068
6th 620054
WB/Sport (3)

1st 920009
2nd 620026
3rd 620032
Spanish Breeds (3)

1st 920005
2nd 620012
3rd 920006
Draft Breeds (4)

1st 920009
2nd 920001
3rd 620011
4th 620009
Pony Breeds (1)

1st 620025
Appaloosa (1)

1st 620040
Paint (4)

1st 920008
2nd 620018
3rd 920003
4th 620020
Mustang (2)

1st 920004
2nd 620046
Other Purebred not listed (1)
1st 620038
Partbred/Cross (4)

1st 620004
2nd 620045
3rd 620047
4th 620029

Foal/Yearling (3)
1st 620003

Pretty Boy

American Queen

Light Grey
Sir Bay

Lady Bay
Apple Cinnamon

Dark Flower
Jack
Butterfly

Purple

Unknown
Unknown

Miss Collectability
Sorrel Green

Light Green

Unknown
Metal
Butterfly

Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

Unknown
Unknown
Oreo with Red
Apple

Chocolate Vanilla

Shiny

Unknown

Star

Unknown
Chocolate Syrup

Unknown
Yin Yang

Rapunzel

Chocolate Ice Cream
Unknown

Calico

Pretty Girl

Oreo



Y30

Y31

Champion
Reserve

2nd 620002

3rd 620058
Unicorn/Pegasus (8)

1st 620056
2nd 920007
3rd 620057
4th 620042
5th 620043
6th 620069
Custom by Entrant (0)

no entries

920009 Unknown

620056 Blue Wish

Spot
Little Miss

Blue Wish
Unknown

Pink Dapple

Purple Wish

Roses and Rainbows
Golden Pink



